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波纹管系列(6-11页) 防水密封管接头(12-17页) 防水管金属接头(18-22页)

90度防水管弯头(23-24页) 防水内牙管接头(25-26页) 拧紧防水管接头(27页)

快速管接头(28-30页) 快速管弯头(31-33页) 快速金属牙管接头(34-35页)

快速内牙管接头(36-37页) 90度弧形管弯头(38-39页) 快速电缆软管接头(40-41页)

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



4

带锁紧快速管接头(42-46页) 带锁紧防水管接头(47-50页) 带锁紧快速管弯头(51-54页)

带锁紧管金属接头(55-62页) 万向旋转管接头(63页) 三通二通管接头(64-70页)

抗拉带爪管接头(71-73页) 双拼管可拆接头(74页) 法兰软管固定座(75-77页)

软管钢管连接器(78页) 软管支架(79-80页) 软管护套(81-82页)
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锌合金裸露软管(83-84页) 锌合金包塑软管(85-89页) 平包塑金属软管(90-91页)

不锈钢裸露软管(92-95页) 不锈钢包塑软管(96-100页) 不锈钢编织管(101页)

锌合金软管接头(102-108页) 带锁紧不锈钢管接头(109-111页) 不锈钢软管接头(112-119页)

铜镀镍软管接头(120-121页) 尼龙材质软管接头(122页) 90度金属弯头(123-124页)
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环保尼龙波纹管
Nylon flexible conduit

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

阻燃：UL94V-2

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：韧性好，表面光泽，耐扭曲，高机械强度

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机械设备

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Flame retardant: UL94V-2

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Soft and tough, glossy surface, torsion resistant, high mechanical strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit etc

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 公制管径 内径×外径 静态弯曲半径 动态弯曲半径 包装数量

Product model Metric ID×OD Stat.r Dyn.r Packing

PN. φ mm mm mm mm M/ring

PA-AD10.0 φ10 6.5×10 15 35 100

PA-AD13.0 φ13 9.5×13 20 45 100

PA-AD15.8 φ15.8 12×15.8 25 55 100

PA-AD18.5 φ18.5 14.3×18.5 35 65 100

PA-AD21.2 φ21.2 17×21.2 40 75 100/50

PA-AD25.5 φ25.5 21×25.5 42 85 50

PA-AD28.5 φ28.5 23×28.5 45 100 50

PA-AD34.5 φ34.5 29×34.5 55 120 25

PA-AD42.5 φ42.5 36×42.5 65 150 25

PA-AD54.5 φ54.5 48×54.5 80 190 25

PA-AD67.2 φ67.2 56.3×67.2 130 270 20

PA-AD80.0 φ80 66.5×80 170 350 20

PA-AD106.0 φ106 91×106 225 450 10
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阻燃尼龙波纹管
Flame retardant nylon corrugated pipe

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

阻燃：UL94V-0

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：韧性好，表面光泽，耐扭曲，防火阻燃

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机械设备

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Flame retardant: UL94V-0

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Soft and tough, glossy surface, torsion resistant, high mechanical strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit etc

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 公制管径 内径×外径 静态弯曲半径 动态弯曲半径 包装数量

Product model Metric ID×OD Stat.r Dyn.r Packing

PN. φ mm mm mm mm M/ring

PA-AD10.0-V0 φ10 6.5×10 15 35 100

PA-AD13.0-V0 φ13 9.5×13 20 45 100

PA-AD15.8-V0 φ15.8 12×15.8 25 55 100

PA-AD18.5-V0 φ18.5 14.3×18.5 35 65 100

PA-AD21.2-V0 φ21.2 17×21.2 40 75 100/50

PA-AD25.5-V0 φ25.5 21×25.5 42 85 50

PA-AD28.5-V0 φ28.5 23×28.5 45 100 50

PA-AD34.5-V0 φ34.5 29×34.5 55 120 25

PA-AD42.5-V0 φ42.5 36×42.5 65 150 25

PA-AD54.5-V0 φ54.5 48×54.5 80 190 25

PA-AD67.2-V0 φ67.2 56.3×67.2 130 270 20

PA-AD80.0-V0 φ80 66.5×80 170 350 20

PA-AD106.0-V0 φ106 91×106 225 450 10
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PE加厚波纹管
PE Corrugated Pipe

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：聚乙烯

阻燃：UL94-HB

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：柔软有韧性，加厚设计，表面光泽，

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机械设备

Brand: Land

Material: polyethylene

Flame retardant: UL94-HB

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: The product is soft, with a thickened design, a glossy surface, and toughness

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit etc

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 公制管径 内径×外径 静态弯曲半径 动态弯曲半

径
包装数量

Product model Metric ID×OD Stat.r Dyn.r Packing

PN. φ mm mm mm mm M/ring

PE-AD10.0 φ10 6.5×10 15 35 100

PE-AD13.0 φ13 9.5×13 20 45 100

PE-AD15.8 φ15.8 12×15.8 25 55 100

PE-AD18.5 φ18.5 14.3×18.5 35 65 100

PE-AD21.2 φ21.2 17×21.2 40 75 100/50

PE-AD25.5 φ25.5 21×25.5 42 85 50

PE-AD28.5 φ28.5 23×28.5 45 100 50

PE-AD34.5 φ34.5 29×34.5 55 120 50/25

PE-AD42.5 φ42.5 36×42.5 65 150 25

PE-AD54.5 φ54.5 48×54.5 80 190 25

PE-AD67.2 φ67.2 56.3×67.2 130 270 25

PE-AD80.0 φ80 66.5×80 170 350 25

PE-AD106.0 φ106 91×106 225 450 25
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PP阻燃波纹管
PP flame retardant corrugated pipe

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：聚丙烯

阻燃：UL94V-0

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：硬度高，加厚设计，耐磨擦，强度好

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机械设备

Brand: Land

Material: polypropylene

Flame retardant: UL94V-0

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: The product has high hardness, thickened design, abrasion resistance

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit etc

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 公制管径 内径×外径 静态弯曲半径 动态弯曲半径 包装数量

Product model Metric ID×OD Stat.r Dyn.r Packing

PN. φ mm mm mm mm M/ring

PP-AD10.0-V0 φ10 6.5×10 15 35 100

PP-AD13.0-V0 φ13 9.5×13 20 45 100

PP-AD15.8-V0 φ15.8 12×15.8 25 55 100

PP-AD18.5-V0 φ18.5 14.3×18.5 35 65 100

PP-AD21.2-V0 φ21.2 17×21.2 40 75 50

PP-AD25.5-V0 φ25.5 21×25.5 42 85 50

PP-AD28.5-V0 φ28.5 23×28.5 45 100 50

PP-AD34.5-V0 φ34.5 29×34.5 55 120 25

PP-AD42.5-V0 φ42.5 36×42.5 65 150 25

PP-AD54.5-V0 φ54.5 48×54.5 80 190 25

PP-AD67.2-V0 φ67.2 56.3×67.2 130 270 25

PP-AD80.0-V0 φ80 66.5×80 170 350 25

PP-AD106.0-V0 φ106 91×106 225 450 25
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双拼尼龙波纹管
Double stranded nylon corrugated pipe

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：双层软管设计,穿线便捷,韧性好,耐摩擦

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: nylon 6

Flame retardant: UL94V-2(Customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Double layered hose design, more flexible threading, good flexibility, and friction
resistance

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 软管规格 内径×外径 静态弯曲半径 包装数量

Product model Conduit size ID×OD Stat.r Packing

PN. φ mm mm mm M/ring

WLK-DPA-AD10.0 AD10 8.8×13.5 15 50

WLK-DPA-AD11.0 AD11 11×16.1 15 50

WLK-DPA-AD14.0 AD14 13.2×18.7 20 50

WLK-DPA-AD16.0 AD16 16×21.5 20 50

WLK-DPA-AD20.0 AD20 20×25.7 25 50

WLK-DPA-AD23.0 AD23 23.9×31.3 35 50

WLK-DPA-AD29.0 AD29 27.3×35.5 35 50

WLK-DPA-AD37.0 AD37 32.5×43.2 40 25

WLK-DPA-AD45.0 AD45 43.1×54.2 70 25

WLK-DPA-AD70.0 AD70 67.0×79.8 95 10

WLK-DPA-AD100.0 AD100 92×106 100 10
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尼龙12波纹管
Nylon12 flexible conduit

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙12

阻燃：UL94V-2

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：硬度高，表面光泽，耐摩擦，高机械强度

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机械设备

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 12

Flame retardant: UL94V-2

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: High hardness, surface gloss, friction resistance, high mechanical strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit etc

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 公制管径 内径×外径 静态弯曲半径 动态弯曲半径 包装数量

Product model Metric ID×OD Stat.r Dyn.r Packing

PN. φ mm mm mm mm M/ring

WLK-PA-AD10.0 φ10 6.5×10 15 35 100

WLK-PA-AD13.0 φ13 9.5×13 20 45 100

WLK-PA-AD15.8 φ15.8 12×15.8 25 55 100

WLK-PA-AD18.5 φ18.5 14.3×18.5 35 65 100

WLK-PA-AD21.2 φ21.2 17×21.2 40 75 100/50

WLK-PA-AD25.5 φ25.5 21×25.5 42 85 50

WLK-PA-AD28.5 φ28.5 23×28.5 45 100 50

WLK-PA-AD34.5 φ34.5 29×34.5 55 120 25

WLK-PA-AD42.5 φ42.5 36×42.5 65 150 25

WLK-PA-AD54.5 φ54.5 48×54.5 80 190 25

WLK-PA-AD67.2 φ67.2 56.3×67.2 130 270 25

WLK-PA-AD80.0 φ80 66.5×80 170 350 25

WLK-PA-AD106.0 φ106 91×106 225 450 25
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防水波纹管接头/黑色
Waterproof hose connector/B

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：黑色

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

防水：IP68

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：拧紧式设计，防水密封，锁紧后抗拉力强

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: black

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Waterproof: IP68

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance: Tightening design, waterproof sealing, strong tensile strength after locking

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



13

产品选型参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RQ-M12-AD10.0B M12×1.5 12 AD10 12 9 50

RQ-M16-AD10.0B M16×1.5 16 AD10 16 15 50

RQ-M16-AD13.0B M16×1.5 16 AD13 16 15 50

RQ-M16-AD15.8B M16×1.5 16 AD15.8 16 15 50

RQ-M16-AD18.5B M16×1.5 16 AD18.5 16 15 50

RQ-M16-AD21.2B M16×1.5 16 AD21.2 16 15 50

RQ-M20-AD13.0B M20×1.5 20 AD13 20 15 50

RQ-M20-AD15.8B M20×1.5 20 AD15.8 20 15 50

RQ-M20-AD18.5B M20×1.5 20 AD18.5 20 15 50

RQ-M20-AD21.2B M20×1.5 20 AD21.2 20 15 50

RQ-M22-AD15.8B M22×1.5 22 AD15.8 22 10 50

RQ-M22-AD18.5B M22×1.5 22 AD18.5 22 10 50

RQ-M25-AD15.8B M25×1.5 25 AD15.8 25 12 50

RQ-M25-AD18.5B M25×1.5 25 AD18.5 25 12 50

RQ-M25-AD21.2B M25×1.5 25 AD21.2 25 15 50

RQ-M25-AD25.0B M25×1.5 25 AD25 25 15 50

RQ-M25-AD28.5B M25×1.5 25 AD28.5 25 15 50

RQ-M32-AD34.5B M32×1.5 32 AD34.5 32 15 20

RQ-M40-AD42.5B M40×1.5 40 AD42.5 40 15 10

RQ-M50-AD42.5B M50×1.5 50 AD42.5 50 15 10

RQ-M50-AD54.5B M50×1.5 50 AD54.5 50 26 10

RQ-M63-AD54.5B M63×1.5 63 AD54.5 63 26 10
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产品选型参数表/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RQ-PG7-AD10.0B PG7 12.5 AD10 12.5 9 50

RQ-PG9-AD10.0B PG9 15.2 AD10 15.2 9 50

RQ-PG9-AD13.0B PG9 15.2 AD13 15.2 9 50

RQ-PG11-AD13.0B PG11 18.6 AD13 18.6 10 50

RQ-PG11-AD15.8B PG11 18.6 AD15.8 18.6 10 50

RQ-PG11-AD18.5B PG11 18.6 AD18.5 18.6 10 50

RQ-PG13.5-AD15.8B PG13.5 20.4 AD15.8 20.4 10 50

RQ-PG13.5-AD18.5B PG13.5 20.4 AD18.5 20.4 10 50

RQ-PG16-AD15.8B PG16 22.5 AD15.8 22.5 11 50

RQ-PG16-AD18.5B PG16 22.5 AD18.5 22.5 11 50

RQ-PG16-AD21.2B PG16 22.5 AD21.2 22.5 11 50

RQ-PG21-AD21.2B PG21 28.3 AD21.2 28.3 13 50

RQ-PG21-AD25.0B PG21 28.3 AD25.0 28.3 13 50

RQ-PG21-AD28.5B PG21 28.3 AD28.5 28.3 13 50

RQ-PG29-AD34.5B PG29 37 AD34.5 37 13 20

RQ-PG36-AD42.5B PG36 47 AD42.5 47 13 10

RQ-PG42-AD42.5B PG42 54 AD42.5 54 15 10

RQ-PG48-AD54.5B PG48 59.3 AD54.5 59.3 16 10

RQ-G1/4-AD10.0B G1/4 13.13 AD10 13.15 9 50

RQ-G3/8-AD13.0B G3/8 16.66 AD13 16.66 15 50

RQ-G1/2-AD15.8B G1/2 20.95 AD15.8 20.95 15 50

RQ-G1/2-AD18.5B G1/2 20.95 AD18.5 20.95 15 50

RQ-G1/2-AD21.2B G1/2 20.95 AD21.2 20.95 15 50

RQ-G3/4-AD21.2B G3/4 26.66 AD21.2 26.44 15 50

RQ-G3/4-AD25.0B G3/4 26.66 AD25.0 26.44 15 50

RQ-G3/4-AD28.5B G3/4 26.66 AD28.5 26.44 15 50

RQ-G1-AD34.5B G1 33.2 AD34.5 33.2 15 20

RQ-G1-1/4-AD42.5B G1-1/4 41.9 AD42.5 41.9 15 10

RQ-G1-1/2-AD42.5B G1-1/2 47.8 AD42.5 47.8 15 10

RQ-G2-AD54.5B G2 59.6 AD54.5 59.6 15 10
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防水波纹管接头/灰白
Waterproof hose connector/G

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：灰白色

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

防水：IP68

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：拧紧式设计，防水密封，锁紧后抗拉力强

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: gray white

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Waterproof: IP68

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance: Tightening design, waterproof sealing, strong tensile strength after locking

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc
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产品选型参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RQ-M12-AD10.0G M12×1.5 12 AD10 12 9 50

RQ-M16-AD10.0G M16×1.5 16 AD10 16 15 50

RQ-M16-AD13.0G M16×1.5 16 AD13 16 15 50

RQ-M16-AD15.8G M16×1.5 16 AD15.8 16 15 50

RQ-M16-AD18.5G M16×1.5 16 AD18.5 16 15 50

RQ-M16-AD21.2G M16×1.5 16 AD21.2 16 15 50

RQ-M20-AD13.0G M20×1.5 20 AD13 20 15 50

RQ-M20-AD15.8G M20×1.5 20 AD15.8 20 15 50

RQ-M20-AD18.5G M20×1.5 20 AD18.5 20 15 50

RQ-M20-AD21.2G M20×1.5 20 AD21.2 20 15 50

RQ-M22-AD15.8G M22×1.5 22 AD15.8 22 10 50

RQ-M22-AD18.5G M22×1.5 22 AD18.5 22 10 50

RQ-M25-AD15.8G M25×1.5 25 AD15.8 25 12 50

RQ-M25-AD18.5G M25×1.5 25 AD18.5 25 12 50

RQ-M25-AD21.2G M25×1.5 25 AD21.2 25 15 50

RQ-M25-AD25.0G M25×1.5 25 AD25 25 15 50

RQ-M25-AD28.5G M25×1.5 25 AD28.5 25 15 50

RQ-M32-AD34.5G M32×1.5 32 AD34.5 32 15 20

RQ-M40-AD42.5G M40×1.5 40 AD42.5 40 15 10

RQ-M50-AD42.5G M50×1.5 50 AD42.5 50 15 10

RQ-M50-AD54.5G M50×1.5 50 AD54.5 50 26 10

RQ-M63-AD54.5G M63×1.5 63 AD54.5 63 26 10
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产品选型参数表/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RQ-PG7-AD10.0G PG7 12.5 AD10 12.5 9 50

RQ-PG9-AD10.0G PG9 15.2 AD10 15.2 9 50

RQ-PG9-AD13.0G PG9 15.2 AD13 15.2 9 50

RQ-PG11-AD13.0G PG11 18.6 AD13 18.6 10 50

RQ-PG11-AD15.8G PG11 18.6 AD15.8 18.6 10 50

RQ-PG11-AD18.5G PG11 18.6 AD18.5 18.6 10 50

RQ-PG13.5-AD15.8G PG13.5 20.4 AD15.8 20.4 10 50

RQ-PG13.5-AD18.5G PG13.5 20.4 AD18.5 20.4 10 50

RQ-PG16-AD15.8G PG16 22.5 AD15.8 22.5 11 50

RQ-PG16-AD18.5G PG16 22.5 AD18.5 22.5 11 50

RQ-PG16-AD21.2G PG16 22.5 AD21.2 22.5 11 50

RQ-PG21-AD21.2G PG21 28.3 AD21.2 28.3 13 50

RQ-PG21-AD25.0G PG21 28.3 AD25.0 28.3 13 50

RQ-PG21-AD28.5G PG21 28.3 AD28.5 28.3 13 50

RQ-PG29-AD34.5G PG29 37 AD34.5 37 13 20

RQ-PG36-AD42.5G PG36 47 AD42.5 47 13 10

RQ-PG42-AD42.5G PG42 54 AD42.5 54 15 10

RQ-PG48-AD54.5G PG48 59.3 AD54.5 59.3 16 10

RQ-G1/4-AD10.0G G1/4 13.13 AD10 13.15 9 50

RQ-G3/8-AD13.0G G3/8 16.66 AD13 16.66 15 50

RQ-G1/2-AD15.8G G1/2 20.95 AD15.8 20.95 15 50

RQ-G1/2-AD18.5G G1/2 20.95 AD18.5 20.95 15 50

RQ-G1/2-AD21.2G G1/2 20.95 AD21.2 20.95 15 50

RQ-G3/4-AD21.2G G3/4 26.66 AD21.2 26.44 15 50

RQ-G3/4-AD25.0G G3/4 26.66 AD25.0 26.44 15 50

RQ-G3/4-AD28.5G G3/4 26.66 AD28.5 26.44 15 50

RQ-G1-AD34.5G G1 33.2 AD34.5 33.2 15 20

RQ-G1-1/4-AD42.5G G1-1/4 41.9 AD42.5 41.9 15 10

RQ-G1-1/2-AD42.5G G1-1/2 47.8 AD42.5 47.8 15 10

RQ-G2-AD54.5G G2 59.6 AD54.5 59.6 15 10
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不锈钢防水波纹管接头
Stainless steel waterproof hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：默认304，可选316或316L

颜色：银色

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

防水：IP68

性能：304不锈钢制成，配合三元乙丙密封圈，

拧紧后密封波纹管且防护等级为IP68，机械强度高

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人等

Brand: Land

Material: Default 304, optional 316 or 316L

Color: silvery

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Waterproof: IP68

Performance: Made of 304 stainless steel, combined with EPDM sealing ring, it seals the

corrugated pipe after tightening and has a protection level of IP68. It has high mechanical

strength and strong tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc蓝
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产品选型参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm pcs

RQ-M12-AD10.0-SS M12×1.5 12 AD10 9 50

RQ-M12-AD13.0-SS M12×1.5 12 AD13 9 50

RQ-M14-AD13.0-SS M14×1.5 14 AD13 9 50

RQ-M16-AD10.0-SS M16×1.5 16 AD10 9.5 50

RQ-M16-AD13.0-SS M16×1.5 16 AD13 9.5 50

RQ-M16-AD15.8-SS M16×1.5 16 AD15.8 9.5 50

RQ-M18-AD15.8-SS M18×1.5 18 AD15.8 9.5 50

RQ-M20-AD13.0-SS M20×1.5 20 AD13 12 50

RQ-M20-AD15.8-SS M20×1.5 20 AD15.8 12 50

RQ-M20-AD18.5-SS M20×1.5 20 AD18.5 12 50

RQ-M20-AD21.2-SS M20×1.5 20 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-M22-AD15.8-SS M22×1.5 22 AD15.8 12 50

RQ-M22-AD18.5-SS M22×1.5 22 AD18.5 12 50

RQ-M22-AD21.2-SS M22×1.5 22 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-M24-AD15.8-SS M24×1.5 24 AD15.8 12 50

RQ-M24-AD18.5-SS M24×1.5 24 AD18.5 12 50

RQ-M24-AD21.2-SS M24×1.5 24 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-M25-AD15.8-SS M25×1.5 25 AD15.8 12 50

RQ-M25-AD18.5-SS M25×1.5 25 AD8.5 12 50

RQ-M25-AD21.2-SS M25×1.5 25 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-M25-AD25.0-SS M25×1.5 25 AD25 12 50

RQ-M25-AD28.5-SS M25×1.5 25 AD28.5 12 50

RQ-M27-AD28.5-SS M27×1.5 27 AD28.5 12 50

RQ-M30-AD28.5-SS M30×1.5 30 AD28.5 12 50

RQ-M32-AD28.5-SS M32×1.5 32 AD28.5 12.5 20

RQ-M32-AD34.5-SS M32×1.5 32 AD34.5 12.5 20

RQ-M40-AD34.5-SS M40×1.5 40 AD34.5 14 10

RQ-M40-AD42.5-SS M40×1.5 40 AD42.5 14 10

RQ-M50-AD42.5-SS M50×1.5 50 AD42.5 15 10

RQ-M50-AD54.5-SS M50×1.5 50 AD54.5 15 10

RQ-M63-AD54.5-SS M63×1.5 63 AD54.5 15 10
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产品选型参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm pcs

RQ-G1/4-AD10.0-SS G1/4 13.15 AD10 9 50

RQ-G1/4-AD13.0-SS G1/4 13.15 AD13 9 50

RQ-G3/8-AD13.0-SS G3/8 16.66 AD13 9.5 50

RQ-G3/8-AD15.8-SS G3/8 16.66 AD15.8 9.5 50

RQ-G1/2-AD15.8-SS G1/2 20.99 AD15.8 12 50

RQ-G1/2-AD18.5-SS G1/2 20.99 AD18.5 12 50

RQ-G1/2-AD21.2-SS G1/2 20.99 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-G3/4-AD21.2-SS G3/4 26.44 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-G3/4-AD25.0-SS G3/4 26.44 AD25.0 12 50

RQ-G3/4-AD28.5-SS G3/4 26.44 AD28.5 12 50

RQ-G1-AD28.5-SS G1 33.25 AD28.5 15 20

RQ-G1-AD34.5-SS G1 33.25 AD34.5 15 20

RQ-G1-1/4-AD42.5-SS G1-1/4 41.91 AD42.5 15 10

RQ-G1-1/2-AD42.5-SS G1-1/2 47.8 AD42.5 15 10

RQ-G1-1/2-AD54.5-SS G1-1/2 47.8 AD54.5 15 10

RQ-G2-AD54.5-SS G2 59.61 AD54.5 15 10

RQ-NPT1/4-AD10.0-SS NPT1/4 13.15 AD10 9 50

RQ-NPT1/4-AD13.0-SS NPT1/4 13.15 AD13 9 50

RQ-NPT3/8-AD13.0-SS NPT3/8 17.05 AD13 9.5 50

RQ-NPT3/8-AD15.8-SS NPT3/8 17.05 AD15.8 9.5 50

RQ-NPT1/2-AD15.8-SS NPT1/2 20.99 AD15.8 12 50

RQ-NPT1/2-AD18.5-SS NPT1/2 20.99 AD18.5 12 50

RQ-NPT1/2-AD21.2-SS NPT1/2 20.99 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-NPT3/4-AD21.2-SS NPT3/4 26.56 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-NPT3/4-AD25.0-SS NPT3/4 26.56 AD25.0 12 50

RQ-NPT3/4-AD28.5-SS NPT3/4 26.56 AD28.5 12 50

RQ-NPT1-AD28.5-SS NPT1 33.25 AD28.5 15 20

RQ-NPT1-AD34.5-SS NPT1 33.25 AD34.5 15 20

RQ-NPT1-1/4-AD42.5-SS NPT1-1/4 41.98 AD42.5 15 10

RQ-NPT1-1/2-AD42.5-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 AD42.5 15 10

RQ-NPT1-1/2-AD54.5-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 AD54.5 15 10

RQ-NPT2-AD54.5-SS NPT2 60.09 AD54.5 15 10
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铜镀镍防水波纹管接头
Nickel Plated Brass waterproof hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：黄铜镀镍

颜色：银色

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

防水：IP68

性能：黄铜镀镍制成，配合三元乙丙密封圈，拧紧

后密封波纹管且防护等级为IP68，机械强度高

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人等

Brand: Land

Material: Nickel plated brass

Color: silvery

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Waterproof: IP68

Performance: Made of nickel plated brass, combined with EPDM sealing ring, it seals the
corrugated pipe after tightening and has a protection level of IP68. It has high mechanical
strength and strong tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc
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产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm pcs

RQ-M12A-AD10.0 M12×1.5 12 AD10 9 50

RQ-M12A-AD13.0 M12×1.5 12 AD13 9 50

RQ-M16A-AD13.0 M16×1.5 16 AD13 9.5 50

RQ-M16A-AD15.8 M16×1.5 16 AD15.8 9.5 50

RQ-M20A-AD15.8 M20×1.5 20 AD15.8 12 50

RQ-M20A-AD18.5 M20×1.5 20 AD18.5 12 50

RQ-M20A-AD21.2 M20×1.5 20 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-M25A-AD21.2 M25×1.5 25 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-M25A-AD25.0 M25×1.5 25 AD25 12 50

RQ-M25A-AD28.5 M25×1.5 25 AD28.5 12 50

RQ-M32A-AD28.5 M32×1.5 32 AD28.5 12.5 20

RQ-M32A-AD34.5 M32×1.5 32 AD34.5 12.5 20

RQ-M40A-AD34.5 M40×1.5 40 AD34.5 14 10

RQ-M40A-AD42.5 M40×1.5 40 AD42.5 14 10

RQ-M50A-AD42.5 M50×1.5 50 AD42.5 15 10

RQ-M50A-AD54.5 M50×1.5 50 AD54.5 15 10

RQ-M63A-AD54.5 M63×1.5 63 AD54.5 15 10

RQ-G1/4A-AD10.0 G1/4 13.15 AD10 9 50

RQ-G1/4A-AD13.0 G1/4 13.15 AD13 9 50

RQ-G3/8A-AD15.8 G3/8 16.66 AD15.8 9.5 50

RQ-G1/2A-AD15.8 G1/2 20.99 AD15.8 12 50

RQ-G1/2A-AD18.5 G1/2 20.99 AD18.5 12 50

RQ-G1/2A-AD21.2 G1/2 20.99 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-G3/4A-AD21.2 G3/4 26.44 AD21.2 12 50

RQ-G3/4A-AD25.0 G3/4 26.44 AD25.0 12 50

RQ-G3/4A-AD28.5 G3/4 26.44 AD28.5 12 50

RQ-G1A-AD34.5 G1 33.25 AD34.5 15 20

RQ-G1-1/4A-AD42.5 G1-1/4 41.91 AD42.5 15 10

RQ-G1-1/2A-AD42.5 G1-1/2 47.8 AD42.5 15 10

RQ-G1-1/2A-AD54.5 G1-1/2 47.8 AD54.5 15 10

RQ-G2A-AD54.5 G2 59.61 AD54.5 15 10
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标准防水波纹管弯头
Standard Waterproof hose elbow

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：默认黑色，可选灰白色

温度：-40°C-105°C

认证：符合ROHS2.0与IP68

性能：90度拧紧式设计，防水密封，锁紧后

抗拉力强

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: default black, optional gray white

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Certification: Compliant with ROHS2.0 and IP68

Performance: Tightening design, waterproof sealing, strong tensile strength after locking

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RQW-M16-AD13.0 M16×1.5 16 AD13 16 15 50

RQW-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 20 AD15.8 20 15 50

RQW-M20-AD18.5 M20×1.5 20 AD18.5 20 15 50

RQW-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 20 AD21.2 20 15 50

RQW-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 25 AD21.2 25 15 50

RQW-M25-AD25.0 M25×1.5 25 AD25 25 15 50

RQW-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 25 AD28.5 25 15 50

RQW-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 32 AD34.5 32 15 20

RQW-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 40 AD42.5 40 15 10
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弧形防水波纹管弯头
Curved waterproof hose elbow

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：默认黑色，可选灰白色

温度：-40°C-105°C

认证：符合ROHS2.0与IP68

性能：90度弧形拧紧式设计，防水密封

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: default black, optional gray white

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Certification: Compliant with ROHS2.0 and IP68

Performance: 90 degree curved tightening design, waterproof sealing, easy installation

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RQHW-M16-AD13.0 M16×1.5 16 AD13 16 15 50

RQHW-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 20 AD15.8 20 15 50

RQHW-M20-AD18.5 M20×1.5 20 AD18.5 20 15 50

RQHW-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 20 AD21.2 20 15 50

RQHW-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 25 AD21.2 25 15 50

RQHW-M25-AD25.0 M25×1.5 25 AD25 25 15 50

RQHW-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 25 AD28.5 25 15 50

RQHW-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 32 AD34.5 32 15 20

RQHW-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 40 AD42.5 40 15 10
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内螺纹防水波纹管接头
Internal thread waterproof hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6，黑色

认证：符合ROHS2.0与IP68

性能：内螺纹防水密封设计，锁紧软管防水密封

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6，Black

Authentication: Compliant with ROHS2.0 and IP68

Performance: Internal thread waterproof sealing design, locking hose and sealing waterproof

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Adapt hose Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm GL mm pcs

RQF-M16-AD10.0 M16×1.5 AD10 9 50

RQF-M20-AD13.0 M20×1.5 AD13 12 50

RQF-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 AD15.8 12 50

RQF-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 AD21.2 13 50

RQF-M30-AD28.5 M30×2.0 AD28.5 16 50

RQF-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 AD34.5 16 20

RQF-M47-AD42.5 M47×2.0 AD42.5 24 10

RQF-G1/2-AD15.8 G1/2 AD15.8 15 50

RQF-G1/2-AD18.5 G1/2 AD18.5 15 50

RQF-G1/2-AD21.2 G1/2 AD21.2 15 50

RQF-G3/4-AD21.2 G3/4 AD21.2 15 50

RQF-G3/4-AD25.0 G3/4 AD25.0 15 50

RQF-G3/4-AD28.5 G3/4 AD28.5 15 50

RQF-G1-AD34.5 G1 AD34.5 15 20

RQF-G1-1/2-AD42.5 G1-1/2 AD42.5 15 10
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加长内螺纹防水波纹管接头
Extended internal thread waterproof hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6，黑色

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

认证：符合ROHS2.0与IP68

性能：加长内螺纹防水密封设计，锁紧软管防水

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6，Black

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Authentication: Compliant with ROHS2.0 and IP68

Performance: Extended internal thread waterproof sealing design, locking hose and waterproof

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Adapt hose Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm GL mm pcs

RQF-M20L-AD13.0 M20×1.5 AD13.0 17 50

RQF-M25L-AD15.8 M25×1.5 AD15.8 17 50

RQF-M25L-AD18.5 M25×1.5 AD18.5 17 50
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拧紧密封波纹管接头
Tighten the sealed hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Adapt Hose Thread diameter Thread length packing

PN. Metric φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RF-M12-AD13.0 M12×1.5 AD13 12 10 100

RF-M16-AD13.0 M16×1.5 AD13 16 10 100

RF-M16-AD15.8 M16×1.5 AD15.8 16 10 100

RF-M18-AD13.0 M16×1.5 AD13 18 10 100

RF-M18-AD15.8 M16×1.5 AD15.8 18 10 100

RF-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 AD15.8 20 10 50

RF-M20-AD18.5 M20×1.5 AD18.5 20 10 50

RF-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 AD21.2 20 10 50

RF-M24-AD21.2 M24×1.5 AD21.2 24 10 50

RF-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 AD21.2 25 10 50

RF-M25-AD25.0 M25×1.5 AD25 25 14 50

RF-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 AD28.5 25 14 50

RF-M27-AD28.5 M27×2.0 AD28.5 27 14 50

RF-M30-AD28.5 M30×2.0 AD28.5 30 14 50

RF-M32-AD28.5 M32×1.5 AD28.5 32 14 20

RF-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 AD34.5 32 14 20

RF-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 AD42.5 40 14 10

RF-M42-AD42.5 M42×2.0 AD42.5 42 14 10

RF-M48-AD42.5 M48×2.0 AD42.5 48 14 10

RF-M50-AD54.5 M50×1.5 AD54.5 50 14 10

RF-M60-AD54.5 M60×2.0 AD54.5 60 15 10

RF-M63-AD54.5 M63×1.5 AD54.5 63 15 10
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快速波纹管接头
Quick hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：默认黑色，可选灰白色

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：快速连接软管，抗拉力强，安装高效便捷

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: default black, optional gray white

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance: Quick connect hose, strong tensile strength, efficient and convenient installation

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc
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产品选型参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RK-M10-AD10.0 M10×1.5 10 AD10 10 10 50

RK-M12-AD10.0 M12×1.5 12 AD10 12 10 50

RK-M12-AD13.0 M12×1.5 12 AD10 12 10 50

RK-M16-AD13.0 M16×1.5 16 AD13 16 10 50

RK-M16-AD15.8 M16×1.5 16 AD15.8 16 10 50

RK-M18-AD13.0 M18×1.5 18 AD13 16 10 50

RK-M18-AD15.8 M18×1.5 18 AD15.8 16 12 50

RK-M20-AD13.0 M20×1.5 20 AD13 20 10 50

RK-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 20 AD15.8 20 12 50

RK-M20-AD18.5 M20×1.5 20 AD18.5 20 12 50

RK-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 20 AD21.2 20 13 50

RK-M22-AD18.5 M22×1.5 22 AD18.5 22 12 50

RK-M22-AD21.2 M22×1.5 22 AD21.2 22 13 50

RK-M24-AD21.2 M24×1.5 24 AD21.2 22 13 50

RK-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 25 AD21.2 25 13 50

RK-M25-AD25.0 M25×1.5 25 AD25 25 13 50

RK-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 25 AD28.5 25 13 50

RK-M27-AD28.5 M27×1.5 27 AD28.5 25 13 50

RK-M30-AD28.5 M30×1.5/2 30 AD28.5 25 13 50

RK-M32-AD28.5 M32×1.5 32 AD28.5 32 13 20

RK-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 32 AD34.5 32 14 20

RK-M36-AD34.5 M36×1.5/2 36 AD34.5 32 14 10

RK-M40-AD34.5 M40×1.5 40 AD34.5 40 14 10

RK-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 40 AD42.5 40 15 10

RK-M42-AD42.5 M42×1.5 42 AD42.5 40 15 10

RK-M48-AD42.5 M48×1.5/2 48 AD42.5 40 15 10

RK-M50-AD42.5 M50×1.5 50 AD42.5 50 15 10

RK-M50-AD54.5 M50×1.5 50 AD54.5 50 16 10

RK-M60-AD54.5 M60×1.5 60 AD54.5 63 16 10

RK-M63-AD54.5 M63×1.5 63 AD54.5 63 16 10

RK-M64-AD54.5 M64×2.0 64 AD54.5 63 16 10
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产品选型参数表/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RK-PG7-AD10.0 PG7 12.5 AD10 12.5 10 50

RK-PG9-AD13.0 PG9 15.2 AD13 15.2 10 50

RK-PG11-AD15.8 PG11 18.6 AD15.8 18.6 12 50

RK-PG13.5-AD18.5 PG13.5 20.4 AD18.5 20.4 12 50

RK-PG16-AD21.2 PG16 22.5 AD21.2 22.5 13 50

RK-PG21-AD25.0 PG21 28.3 AD25.0 28.3 13 50

RK-PG21-AD28.5 PG21 28.3 AD28.5 28.3 13 50

RK-PG29-AD34.5 PG29 37 AD34.5 37 14 20

RK-PG36-AD42.5 PG36 47 AD42.5 47 15 20

RK-PG42-AD54.5 PG42 54 AD54.5 54 16 10

RK-PG48-AD54.5 PG48 59.3 AD54.5 59.3 16 10

RK-G1/4-AD10.0 G1/4 13.15 AD10 13.15 10 50

RK-G3/8-AD15.8 G3/8 16.66 AD15.8 16.66 10 50

RK-G1/2-AD15.8 G1/2 20.95 AD15.8 20.95 12 50

RK-G1/2-AD18.5 G1/2 20.95 AD18.5 20.95 12 50

RK-G1/2-AD21.2 G1/2 20.95 AD21.2 20.95 13 50

RK-G3/4-AD25.0 G3/4 26.66 AD25.0 26.44 13 50

RK-G3/4-AD28.5 G3/4 26.66 AD28.5 26.44 13 50

RK-G1-AD34.5 G1 33.2 AD34.5 33.2 14 20

RK-G1-1/4-AD42.5 G1-1/4 41.9 AD42.5 41.9 15 20

RK-G1-1/2-AD42.5 G1-1/2 47.8 AD42.5 47.8 15 10

RK-G1-1/2-AD54.5 G1-1/2 47.8 AD54.5 47.8 16 10

RK-G2-AD54.5 G2 59.6 AD54.5 59.6 16 10
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快速波纹管弯头
Quick hose elbow

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：默认黑色，可选灰白色

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：快速连接软管，抗拉力强，安装高效便捷

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人等

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: default black, optional gray white

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance: Quick connect hose, strong tensile strength, efficient and convenient installation

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc
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产品选型参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RW-M12-AD10.0 M12×1.5 12 AD10 12 10 50

RW-M12-AD13.0 M12×1.5 12 AD10 12 10 50

RW-M16-AD13.0 M16×1.5 16 AD13 16 10 50

RW-M16-AD15.8 M16×1.5 16 AD15.8 16 10 50

RW-M18-AD13.0 M18×1.5 18 AD13 16 10 50

RW-M18-AD15.8 M18×1.5 18 AD15.8 16 12 50

RW-M20-AD13.0 M20×1.5 20 AD13 20 10 50

RW-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 20 AD15.8 20 12 20

RW-M20-AD18.5 M20×1.5 20 AD18.5 20 12 20

RW-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 20 AD21.2 20 13 10

RW-M24-AD21.2 M24×1.5 24 AD18.5 22 13 10

RW-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 25 AD21.2 25 13 50

RW-M25-AD25.0 M25×1.5 25 AD25 25 13 50

RW-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 25 AD28.5 25 13 50

RW-M27-AD28.5 M27×1.5 27 AD28.5 25 13 50

RW-M30-AD28.5 M30×1.5/2 30 AD28.5 25 13 50

RW-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 32 AD34.5 32 14 50

RW-M36-AD34.5 M36×1.5/2 36 AD34.5 32 14 50

RW-M40-AD34.5 M40×1.5 40 AD42.5 40 14 20

RW-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 40 AD42.5 40 15 20

RW-M48-AD42.5 M48×1.5/2 48 AD42.5 40 15 10

RW-M50-AD54.5 M50×1.5 50 AD54.5 50 16 10

RW-M60-AD54.5 M60×1.5 60 AD54.5 63 16 10

RW-M63-AD54.5 M63×1.5 63 AD54.5 63 16 10蓝
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产品选型参数表/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RW-PG7-AD10.0 PG7 12.5 AD10 12.5 10 50

RW-PG9-AD13.0 PG9 15.2 AD13 15.2 10 50

RW-PG11-AD15.8 PG11 18.6 AD15.8 18.6 12 50

RW-PG13.5-AD18.5 PG13.5 20.4 AD18.5 20.4 12 50

RW-PG16-AD21.2 PG16 22.5 AD21.2 22.5 13 50

RW-PG21-AD28.5 PG21 28.3 AD28.5 28.3 13 50

RW-PG29-AD34.5 PG29 37 AD34.5 37 14 20

RW-PG36-AD42.5 PG36 47 AD42.5 47 15 10

RW-PG42-AD54.5 PG42 54 AD54.5 54 16 10

RW-PG48-AD54.5 PG48 59.3 AD54.5 59.3 16 10

RW-G1/4-AD10.0 G1/4 13.15 AD10 13.15 10 50

RW-G3/8-AD15.8 G3/8 16.66 AD15.8 16.66 10 50

RW-G1/2-AD15.8 G1/2 20.95 AD15.8 20.95 12 50

RW-G1/2-AD18.5 G1/2 20.95 AD18.5 20.95 12 50

RW-G1/2-AD21.2 G1/2 20.95 AD21.2 20.95 13 50

RW-G3/4-AD28.5 G3/4 26.66 AD28.5 26.44 13 50

RW-G1-AD34.5 G1 33.2 AD34.5 33.2 14 20

RW-G1-1/4-AD42.5 G1-1/4 41.9 AD42.5 41.9 15 10

RW-G1-1/2-AD42.5 G1-1/2 47.8 AD42.5 47.8 15 10

RW-G1-1/2-AD42.5 G1-1/2 47.8 AD54.5 47.8 16 10

RW-G2-AD54.5 G2 59.6 AD54.5 59.6 16 10
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金属螺纹快速波纹管接头
Metal thread quick hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6/黄铜镀镍

阻燃：UL94V-0

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：本体采用优质尼龙，螺纹部分为黄铜镀镍

制成，具有螺纹连接强度高，快速锁紧软管，使

用便捷高效

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6/brass nickel plating

Flame retardant: UL94V-0

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: The body is made of high-quality nylon, and the threaded part is made of nickel

plated brass, which has high thread connection strength, quick locking of hoses, and convenient

and efficient use

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc
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产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Adapt hose Thread diameter Thread length Packing

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm AG mm GL mm pcs

RKG-M16-AD13.0 M16×1.5 16 AD13 16 12 50

RKG-M16-AD15.8 M16×1.5 16 AD15.8 16 12 50

RKG-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 20 AD15.8 20 13 50

RKG-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 20 AD21.2 20 13 50

RKG-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 25 AD21.2 25 13 50

RKG-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 25 AD28.5 25 13 50

RKG-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 32 AD34.5 32 14 20

RKG-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 40 AD42.5 40 17 20

RKG-M50-AD54.5 M50×1.5 50 AD54.5 50 17 10

RKG-M63-AD54.5 M63×1.5 63 AD54.5 63 17 10

RKG-G3/8-AD13.0 G3/8 16.66 AD13 16.66 12 50

RKG-G3/8-AD15.8 G3/8 16.66 AD15.8 16.66 12 50

RKG-G1/2-AD15.8 G1/2 20.95 AD15.8 20.95 13 50

RKG-G1/2-AD21.2 G1/2 20.95 AD21.2 20.95 13 50

RKG-G3/4-AD21.2 G3/4 26.66 AD21.2 26.44 13 50

RKG-G3/4-AD28.5 G3/4 26.66 AD28.5 26.44 13 50

RKG-G1-AD34.5 G1 33.2 AD34.5 33.2 14 20

RKG-G1-1/4-AD42.5 G1-1/4 41.9 AD42.5 41.9 15 10

RKG-G1-1/2-AD42.5 G1-1/2 47.8 AD42.5 47.8 15 10

RKG-G2-AD54.5 G2 59.3 AD54.5 59.3 16 10

RKG-PG11-AD13.0 PG11 18.6 AD13 18.6 12 50

RKG-PG11-AD15.8 PG11 18.6 AD15.8 18.6 12 50

RKG-PG16-AD15.8 PG16 22.5 AD15.8 22.5 13 50

RKG-PG16-AD21.2 PG16 22.5 AD21.2 22.5 13 50

RKG-PG21-AD21.2 PG21 28.3 AD21.2 28.3 13 50

RKG-PG21-AD28.5 PG21 28.3 AD28.5 28.3 13 50

RKG-PG29-AD34.5 PG29 37 AD34.5 37 14 20

RKG-PG36-AD42.5 PG36 47 AD42.5 47 15 10

RKG-PG42-AD42.5 PG42 54 AD42.5 54 15 10

RKG-PG48-AD54.5 PG48 59.3 AD54.5 59.3 16 10
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内螺纹快速波纹管接头
Internal thread quick hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：默认黑色，可选灰白色

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：内螺纹快速连接软管，抗拉力强，安装高

效便捷

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: default black, optional gray white

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance:Internal thread quick connect hose, strong tensile strength, efficient and convenient

installation

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



37

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Adapt hose Thread length quantity

PN. Metric φ mm GL mm Pcs/bag

RKF-M12-AD10.0 M12×1.5 AD10 10 50

RKF-M16-AD13.0 M16×1.5 AD13 13 50

RKF-M16-AD15.8 M16×1.5 AD15.8 13 50

RKF-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 AD15.8 13.5 50

RKF-M20-AD18.5 M20×1.5 AD18.5 13.5 50

RKF-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 AD21.2 13.5 50

RKF-M22-AD18.5 M22×1.5 AD18.5 14 50

RKF-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 AD21.2 15 50

RKF-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 AD28.5 15 50

RKF-M30-AD25.0 M30×1.5 AD25 15 50

RKF-M30-AD28.5 M30×1.5 AD28.5 15 50

RKF-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 AD34.5 17 20

RKF-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 AD42.5 17 10

RKF-M50-AD54.5 M50×1.5 AD54.5 17 10

RKF-M63-AD54.5 M63×1.5 AD54.5 20 10

RKF-G1/4-AD10.0 G1/4 AD10 10 50

RKF-G3/8-AD13.0 G3/8 AD13.0 13 50

RKF-G3/8-AD15.8 G3/8 AD15.8 13 50

RKF-G1/2-AD15.8 G1/2 AD15.8 13.5 50

RKF-G1/2-AD18.5 G1/2 AD18.5 13.5 50

RKF-G1/2-AD21.2 G1/2 AD21.2 13.5 50

RKF-G3/4-AD21.2 G3/4 AD21.2 15 50

RKF-G3/4-AD25.0 G3/4 AD25.0 15 50

RKF-G3/4-AD28.5 G3/4 AD28.5 15 50

RKF-G1-AD28.5 G1 AD28.5 15 50

RKF-G1-AD34.5 G1 AD34.5 17 20

RKF-G1-1/4-AD34.5 G1-1/4 AD34.5 17 20

RKF-G1-1/4-AD42.5 G1-1/4 AD42.5 17 10

RKF-G1-1/2-AD42.5 G1-1/2 AD42.5 28.5 10

RKF-G1-1/2-AD54.5 G1-1/2 AD54.5 28.5 10

RKF-G2-AD54.5 G2 AD54.5 28.5 10
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弧形90度快速弯头
Curved 90 degree quick bend

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：默认黑色，可选灰白色

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：90度弧形弯角设计，穿线方便，锁管便捷

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: default black, optional gray white

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance:90 degree curved angle design, easy to thread and lock tube

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots
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产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 产品尺寸

Product model Thread size Adapt hose Product size

PN. Metric φ mm I.D. A B C D E

RKHW-M10-AD10.0 M10×1.5 AD10 7 17.5 46 8 17 10

RKHW-M12-AD13.0 M12×1.5 AD10 9 20.5 53.3 10.2 19 12

RKHW-M16-AD15.8 M16×1.5 AD15.8 13 23 60 10.3 22.5 16

RKHW-M20-AD18.5 M20×1.5 AD18.5 16.5 28 70 12.2 26 20

RKHW-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 AD21.2 15.3 30 72 12 26.2 20

RKHW-M25-AD25.0 M25×1.5 AD25 21 34 82 12.2 28 25

RKHW-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 AD28.5 21 37 81 12.3 29.9 25

RKHW-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 AD34.5 28 44 95 14.9 37.2 32

RKHW-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 AD42.5 35.2 53 107.5 12.2 41.8 40

RKHW-M50-AD54.5 M50×1.5 AD54.5 44.5 66.5 120 14.7 46.1 50

RKHW-PG7-AD10.0 PG7 AD10 7.5 17.5 46 8 16.5 12.3

RKHW-PG9-AD13.0 PG9 AD13 11 20.5 56 10.2 18.8 15

RKHW-PG11-AD15.8 PG11 AD15.8 13.5 23 60.5 10.2 22.6 18.6

RKHW-PG13.5-AD18.5 PG13.5 AD18.5 16.5 28 70 12 25.7 20.4

RKHW-PG16-AD21.2 PG16 AD21.2 17.5 30 73.5 12 26 22.5

RKHW-PG21-AD25.0 PG21 AD25.0 21.5 34 82 12 28.5 28.3

RKHW-PG21-AD28.5 PG21 AD28.5 23 37 82 12.2 27.8 28.3

RKHW-PG29-AD34.5 PG29 AD34.5 30.5 44 96.5 12 36.5 37

RKHW-PG36-AD42.5 PG36 AD42.5 37.5 531 110 12 41.7 47.3

RKHW-PG48-AD54.5 PG48 AD54.5 48.5 66.5 126 14.5 46 59.3
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波纹管电缆格兰头
Tensile hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：一端快速锁紧波纹管，一端锁紧电缆线

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance: One end quickly locks the corrugated tube, and the other end locks the cable

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread length quantity

PN. Metric φ mm AD mm L mm Pcs/bag

RKD-M12B-08-AD10 M12×1.5 4～8 AD10 8.5 50

RKD-M12B-05-AD10 M12×1.5 3～5 AD10 8.5 50

RKD-M12BL-08-AD10 M12×1.5 4～8 AD10 15 50

RKD-M12BL-05-AD10 M12×1.5 3～5 AD10 15 50

RKD-M16BS-08-AD10 M16×1.5 4～8 AD10 10 50

RKD-M16BS-05-AD10 M16×1.5 3～5 AD10 10 50

RKD-M16BSL-08-AD10 M16×1.5 4～8 AD10 15 50

RKD-M16BSL-05-AD10 M16×1.5 3～5 AD10 15 50
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RKD-M16B-10-AD13 M16×1.5 6～10 AD13 10 50

RKD-M16B-07-AD13 M16×1.5 4～7 AD13 10 50

RKD-M16BL-10-AD13 M16×1.5 6～10 AD13 15 50

RKD-M16BL-07-AD13 M16×1.5 4～7 AD13 15 50

RKD-M18B-10-AD13 M18×1.5 6～10 AD13 10 50

RKD-M18B-07-AD13 M18×1.5 4～7 AD13 10 50

RKD-M18BL-10-AD13 M18×1.5 6～10 AD13 15 50

RKD-M18BL-07-AD13 M18×1.5 4～7 AD13 15 50

RKD-M20BM-10-AD15.8 M20×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 10 50

RKD-M20BM-07-AD15.8 M20×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 10 50

RKD-M20BS-12-AD15.8 M20×1.5 6～12 AD15.8 10 50

RKD-M20BS-09-AD15.8 M20×1.5 5～9 AD15.8 10 50

RKD-M20BSL-12-AD15.8 M20×1.5 6～12 AD15.8 15 50

RKD-M20BSL-09-AD15.8 M20×1.5 5～9 AD15.8 15 50

RKD-M20B-14-AD15.8 M20×1.5 8～14 AD15.8 10 50

RKD-M20B-11-AD15.8 M20×1.5 6～11 AD15.8 10 50

RKD-M20B-07-AD15.8 M20×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 10 50

RKD-M20BL-14-AD15.8 M20×1.5 8～14 AD15.8 15 50

RKD-M20BL-11-AD15.8 M20×1.5 6～11 AD15.8 15 50

RKD-M20BL-07-AD15.8 M20×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 15 50

RKD-M22B-14-AD18.5 M22×1.5 8～14 AD18.5 10 50

RKD-M22B-11-AD18.5 M22×1.5 6～11 AD18.5 10 50

RKD-M25B-18-AD21.2 M25×1.5 13～18 AD21.2 12 50

RKD-M25B-13-AD21.2 M25×1.5 7～13 AD21.2 12 50

RKD-M25B-08-AD21.2 M25×1.5 4～8 AD21.2 12 50

RKD-M25BL-18-AD21.2 M25×1.5 13～18 AD21.2 15 50

RKD-M25BL-13-AD21.2 M25×1.5 7～13 AD21.2 15 50

RKD-M25BL-08-AD21.2 M25×1.5 4～8 AD21.2 15 50

RKD-M25BS-14-AD21.2 M25×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 12 50

RKD-M25BS-10-AD21.2 M25×1.5 6～10 AD21.2 12 50

RKD-M25BS-07-AD21.2 M25×1.5 4～7 AD21.2 12 50

RKD-M32B-25-AD34.5 M32×1.5 18～25 AD34.5 15 20

RKD-M32B-22-AD34.5 M32×1.5 16～22 AD34.5 15 20

RKD-M32B-18-AD34.5 M32×1.5 13～18 AD34.5 15 20
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带锁紧快速波纹管接头
Waterproof gland for hose and cable

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：默认黑色

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：可同时锁紧波纹管与电缆，电缆锁紧后

达IP68

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: default black, optional gray white

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance:Can simultaneously lock the corrugated pipe and cable to maintain a waterproof

and sealed state

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc
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产品尺寸表/M牙

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread L Wrench Size

PN. Metric φ mm AD mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGK10-MG12S-07 M12×1.5 3～6.5 AD10 8.5 18/15

RGK13-MG12-08 M12×1.5 4～8 AD13 8.5 18/19

RGK13-MG12-05 M12×1.5 3～5 AD13 8.5 18/19

RGK13-MG14-08 M14×1.5 4～8 AD13 8.5 18/19

RGK13-MG16S-08 M16×1.5 4～8 AD13 10 22/19

RGK15.8-MG16-10 M16×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGK15.8-MG16-07 M16×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGK15.8-MG18-10 M18×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 10 24/22

RGK15.8-MG20M-10 M20×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 10 27/22

RGK15.8-MG20M-07 M20×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 10 27/22

RGK18.5-MG20S-12 M20×1.5 6～12 AD18.5 10 27/24

RGK18.5-MG20S-09 M20×1.5 5～9 AD18.5 10 27/24

RGK21.2-MG20-14 M20×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 10 27/27

RGK21.2-MG20-11 M20×1.5 6～11 AD21.2 10 27/27

RGK21.2-MG20-07 M20×1.5 4～7 AD21.2 10 27/27

RGK21.2-MG22-14 M22×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 10 29/27

RGK21.2-MG24-14 M24×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 10 29/27

RGK21.2-MG25S-14 M25×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 12 33/27

RGK25.0-MG25-18 M25×1.5 13～18 AD25 12 33/33

RGK28.5-MG25-18 M25×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 12 33/33

RGK25.0-MG32S-18 M32×1.5 13～18 AD25 15 41/33

RGK28.5-MG32S-18 M32×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 15 41/33

RGK34.5-MG32-25 M32×1.5 18～25 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGK34.5-MG32-22 M32×1.5 16～22 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGK34.5-MG36-25 M36×1.5 18～25 AD34.5 12 45/41

RGK34.5-MG40S-25 M40×1.5 18～25 AD34.5 20 50/41

RGK42.5-MG40-32 M40×1.5 24～32 AD42.5 20 50/50

RGK42.5-MG40-25 M40×1.5 18～25 AD42.5 20 50/50

RGK54.5-MG50-41 M50×1.5 31～41 AD54.5 22 62/62

RGK54.5-MG50-33 M50×1.5 25～33 AD54.5 22 62/62
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产品尺寸表PG牙

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread length Wrench Size

PN. PG φ mm AD mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGK10-PG7S-07 PG7 3～6.5 AD10 8.5 17/15

RGK13-PG7-08 PG7 4～8 AD13 8.5 17/19

RGK13-PG7-05 PG7 3～5 AD13 8.5 17/19

RGK13-PG9-08 PG9 4～8 AD13 8.5 22/19

RGK13-PG9-05 PG9 3～5 AD13 8.5 22/19

RGK15.8-PG11-10 PG11 6～10 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGK15.8-PG11-07 PG11 4～7 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGK18.5-PG13.5-12 PG13.5 6～12 AD18.5 10 27/24

RGK18.5-PG13.5-09 PG13.5 5～9 AD18.5 10 27/24

RGK21.2-PG16-14 PG16 8～14 AD21.2 11 30/27

RGK21.2-PG16-11 PG16 6～11 AD21.2 11 30/27

RGK21.2-PG16-09 PG16 6～9 AD21.2 11 30/27

RGK21.2-PG16-07 PG16 4～7 AD21.2 11 30/27

RGK21.2-PG19-14 PG19 8～14 AD21.2 11 30/27

RGK21.2-PG19-11 PG19 6～11 AD21.2 11 30/27

RGK25-PG21-18 PG21 13～18 AD25 12 36/33

RGK25-PG21-13 PG21 8～13 AD25 12 36/33

RGK25-PG21-08 PG21 4～8 AD25 12 36/33

RGK28.5-PG21-18 PG21 13～18 AD28.5 12 36/33

RGK28.5-PG21-13 PG21 8～13 AD28.5 12 36/33

RGK28.5-PG21-08 PG21 4～8 AD28.5 12 36/33

RGK34.5-PG29-25 PG29 18～25 AD34.5 12 46/41

RGK34.5-PG29-22 PG29 16～22 AD34.5 12 46/41

RGK42.5-PG36-32 PG36 24～32 AD42.5 15 57/50

RGK42.5-PG36-25 PG36 18～25 AD42.5 15 57/50

RGK54.5-PG42-41 PG42 31～41 AD54.5 15.5 62/62

RGK54.5-PG42-33 PG42 25～33 AD54.5 15.5 62/62
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产品规尺寸表G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread length Wrench Size

PN. G(PF) φ mm AD mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGK13.0-G1/4-08 G1/4 4～8 AD13 8.5 19/19

RGK15.8-G3/8-10 G3/8 6～10 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGK18.5-G1/2-12 G1/2 6～12 AD18.5 10 27/24

RGK21.2-G1/2-14 G1/2 8～14 AD21.2 15 30/27

RGK25.0-G3/4-18 G3/4 13～18 AD25 12 33/33

RGK25.0-G3/4-13 G3/4 7～13 AD25 12 33/33

RGK28.5-G3/4-18 G3/4 13～18 AD28.5 12 33/33

RGK28.5-G3/4-13 G3/4 7～13 AD28.5 12 33/33

RGK34.5-G1-25 G1 18～25 AD34.5 13.5 42/41

RGK34.5-G1-22 G1 16～22 AD34.5 13.5 42/41

RGK42.5-G1-1/4-32 G1-1/4 24～32 AD42.5 15 51/50

RGK42.5-G1-1/4-25 G1-1/4 18～25 AD42.5 15 51/50

RGK54.5-G1-1/2-41 G1-1/2 31～41 AD54.5 16 62/62

RGK54.5-G1-1/2-33 G1-1/2 25～33 AD54.5 16 62/62

RGK13.0-NPT1/4-08 NPT1/4 4～8 AD13 8.5 19/19

RGK15.8-NPT3/8-10 NPT3/8 6～10 AD15.8 10 22

RGK18.5-NPT1/2-12 NPT1/2 6～12 AD18.5 10 27

RGK25.0-NPT3/4-18 NPT3/4 13～18 AD25 15 33

RGK25.0-NPT3/4-13 NPT3/4 7～13 AD25 15 33

RGK28.5-NPT3/4-18 NPT3/4 13～18 AD28.5 15 33

RGK28.5-NPT3/4-13 NPT3/4 7～13 AD28.5 15 33

RGK34.5-NPT1-25 NPT1 18～25 AD34.5 17 41

RGK34.5-NPT1-22 NPT1 16～22 AD34.5 17 41

RGK42.5-NPT1-1/4-32 NPT1-1/4 24～32 AD42.5 17 50

RGK42.5-NPT1-1/4-25 NPT1-1/4 18～25 AD42.5 17 50

RGK54.5-NPT1-1/2-41 NPT1-1/2 31～41 AD54.5 16 62/62

RGK54.5-NPT1-1/2-33 NPT1-1/2 25～33 AD54.5 16 62/62
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加长尺寸表M/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread L Wrench Size

PN. Metric φ mm AD mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGK10-MG12SL-07 M12×1.5 3～6.5 AD10 15 18/15

RGK13-MG12L-08 M12×1.5 4～8 AD13 15 18/19

RGK13-MG12L-05 M12×1.5 3～5 AD13 15 18/19

RGK13-MG16SL-08 M16×1.5 4～8 AD13 15 22/19

RGK15.8-MG16L-10 M16×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 15 22/22

RGK15.8-MG16L-07 M16×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 15 22/22

RGK15.8-MG18L-10 M18×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 15 24/22

RGK18.5-MG20SL-12 M20×1.5 6～12 AD18.5 15 27/24

RGK18.5-MG20SL-09 M20×1.5 5～9 AD18.5 15 27/24

RGK21.2-MG20L-14 M20×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGK21.2-MG20L-11 M20×1.5 6～11 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGK25-MG25L-18 M25×1.5 13～18 AD25 15 33/33

RGK25-MG25L-13 M25×1.5 7～13 AD25 15 33/33

RGK28.5-MG25L-18 M25×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGK28.5-MG25L-13 M25×1.5 7～13 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGK10-PG7SL-07 PG7 3～6.5 AD10 15 17/15

RGK13-PG7L-08 PG7 4～8 AD13 15 17/19

RGK13-PG7L-05 PG7 3～5 AD13 15 17/19

RGK13-PG9L-08 PG9 4～8 AD13 15 22/19

RGK13-PG9L-05 PG9 3～5 AD13 15 22/19

RGK15.8-PG11L-10 PG11 6～10 AD15.8 15 22/22

RGK15.8-PG11L-07 PG11 4～7 AD15.8 15 22/22

RGK18.5-PG13.5L-12 PG13.5 6～12 AD18.5 15 27/24

RGK18.5-PG13.5L-09 PG13.5 5～9 AD18.5 15 27/24

RGK21.2-PG16L-14 PG16 8～14 AD21.2 15 30/27

RGK25-PG21L-18 PG21 13～18 AD25 15 36/33

RGK25-PG21L-13 PG21 8～13 AD25 15 36/33

RGK25-PG21L-08 PG21 4～8 AD25 15 36/33

RGK28.5-PG21L-18 PG21 13～18 AD28.5 15 36/33

RGK28.5-PG21L-13 PG21 8～13 AD28.5 15 36/33
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带锁紧防水波纹管接头
Waterproof gland for hose and cable

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：默认黑色

防水：IP68

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：可同时锁紧波纹管与电缆，软管与电缆可

同时达到IP68防护，抗拉力强

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: default black

Waterproof: IP68

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance:It can simultaneously lock the corrugated pipe and cable, and the hose and cable

can achieve IP68 protection at the same time, with strong tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots
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产品尺寸表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread length Wrench Size

PN. G(PF) φ mm AD mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGQ10-MG12-08 M12×1.5 4～8 AD10 8.5 18/19

RGQ10-MG12-05 M12×1.5 3～5 AD10 8.5 18/19

RGQ10-MG14-08 M14×1.5 4～8 AD10 8.5 18/19

RGQ10-MG16S-08 M16×1.5 4～8 AD10 10 22/19

RGQ13-MG16-10 M16×1.5 6～10 AD13 10 22/22

RGQ13-MG16-07 M16×1.5 4～7 AD13 10 22/22

RGQ13-MG18-10 M18×1.5 6～10 AD13 10 24/22

RGQ13-MG20M-10 M20×1.5 6～10 AD13 10 27/22

RGQ13-MG20M-07 M20×1.5 4～7 AD13 10 27/22

RGQ15.8-MG16-10 M16×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGQ15.8-MG16-07 M16×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGQ15.8-MG18-10 M18×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 10 24/22

RGQ15.8-MG18-07 M18×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 10 24/22

RGQ15.8-MG20M-10 M20×1.5 6～10 AD13 10 27/22

RGQ15.8-MG20M-07 M20×1.5 4～7 AD13 10 27/22

RGQ21.2-MG20-14 M20×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 10 27/27

RGQ21.2-MG20-11 M20×1.5 6～11 AD21.2 10 27/27

RGQ21.2-MG22-14 M22×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 10 29/27

RGQ21.2-MG22-11 M22×1.5 6～11 AD21.2 10 29/27

RGQ21.2-MG24-14 M24×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 10 30/27

RGQ21.2-MG25S-14 M25×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 10 27/27

RGQ28.5-MG25-18 M25×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 12 33/33

RGQ28.5-MG27-18 M27×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 12 33/33

RGQ34.5-MG32-25 M32×1.5 18～25 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGQ34.5-MG32-22 M32×1.5 16～22 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGQ34.5-MG36-25 M36×1.5 18～25 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGQ42.5-MG40-31 M40×1.5 24～31 AD42.5 20 50/50

RGQ42.5-MG40-25 M40×1.5 18～25 AD42.5 20 50/50

RGQ42.5-MG42-31 M42×2.0 24～31 AD42.5 20 50/50
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产品尺寸表/PG/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread length Wrench Size

PN. G(PF) φ mm AD mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGQ10.0-PG7-08 PG7 4～8 AD10 8.5 18/19

RGQ10.0-PG9-08 PG9 4～8 AD10 10 22/19

RGQ13.0-PG11-10 PG11 6～10 AD13.0 10 24/22

RGQ15.8-PG11-10 PG11 6～10 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGQ21.2-PG16-14 PG16 8～14 AD21.2 10 27/27

RGQ21.2-PG19-14 PG19 8～14 AD21.2 10 30/27

RGQ28.5-PG21-18 PG21 13～18 AD28.5 12 33/33

RGQ34.5-PG29-25 PG29 18～25 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGQ42.5-PG36-32 PG36 24～32 AD42.5 20 50/50

RGQ10.0-G1/4-08 G1/4 4～8 AD10 8.5 18/19

RGQ13.0-G3/8-10 G3/8 6～10 AD13.0 10 24/22

RGQ15.8-G3/8-10 G3/8 6～10 AD15.8 10 24/22

RGQ21.2-G1/2-14 G1/2 8～14 AD21.2 10 27/27

RGQ28.5-G3/4-18 G3/4 13～18 AD28.5 12 33/33

RGQ34.5-G1-25 G1 18～25 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGQ42.5-G1-1/4-32 G1-1/4 24～32 AD42.5 20 50/50

RGQ10-NPT1/4-08 NPT1/4 4～8 AD10 8.5 18/19

RGQ13-NPT3/8-10 NPT3/8 6～10 AD13 10 24/22

RGQ15.8-NPT3/8-10 NPT3/8 6～10 AD15.8 10 24/22

RGQ21.2-NPT1/2-14 NPT1/2 8～14 AD21.2 10 27/27

RGQ28.5-NPT3/4-18 NPT3/4 13～18 AD28.5 12 33/33

RGQ34.5-NPT1-25 NPT1 18～25 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGQ42.5-NPT1-1/4-32 NPT1-1/4 24～32 AD42.5 20 50/50
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产品尺寸表/M/PG加长款

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread length Wrench Size

PN. G(PF) φ mm AD mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGQ10-MG12L-08 M12×1.5 4～8 AD10 15 18/19

RGQ10-MG12L-05 M12×1.5 3～5 AD10 15 18/19

RGQ10-MG16SL-08 M16×1.5 4～8 AD10 15 22/19

RGQ13-MG16L-10 M16×1.5 6～10 AD13 15 22/22

RGQ13-MG16L-07 M16×1.5 4～7 AD13 15 22/22

RGQ13-MG18L-10 M18×1.5 6～10 AD13 15 24/22

RGQ13-MG18L-07 M18×1.5 4～7 AD13 15 24/22

RGQ15.8-MG16L-10 M16×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 15 22/22

RGQ15.8-MG16L-07 M16×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 15 22/22

RGQ15.8-MG18L-10 M18×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 15 24/22

RGQ15.8-MG18L-07 M18×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 15 24/22

RGQ21.2-MG20L-14 M20×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGQ21.2-MG20L-11 M20×1.5 6～11 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGQ21.2-MG20L-07 M20×1.5 4～7 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGQ28.5-MG25L-18 M25×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGQ28.5-MG25L-13 M25×1.5 7～13 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGQ28.5-MG25L-08 M25×1.5 4～8 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGQ10-PG7L-08 PG7 4～8 AD10 15 18/19

RGQ10-PG7L-05 PG7 3～5 AD10 15 18/19

RGQ10-PG9L-08 PG9 4～8 AD10 15 22/19

RGQ13-PG11L-10 PG11 6～10 AD13.0 15 24/22

RGQ13-PG11L-07 PG11 4～7 AD13.0 15 24/22

RGQ15.8-PG11L-10 PG11 6～10 AD15.8 15 22/22

RGQ15.8-PG11L-07 PG11 4～7 AD15.8 15 22/22

RGQ21.2-PG16L-14 PG16 8～14 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGQ21.2-PG16L-11 PG16 6～11 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGQ21.2-PG16L-07 PG16 4～7 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGQ28.5-PG21L-18 PG21 13～18 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGQ28.5-PG21L-13 PG21 7～13 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGQ28.5-PG21L-08 PG21 4～8 AD28.5 15 33/33
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带锁紧快速波纹管弯头
Quick hose elbow with locking mechanism

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：90度弯角设计，可同时锁紧波纹管与电

缆，软管与电缆可达到IP68防护，抗拉力强

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: default black

Waterproof: IP68

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance:Designed with a 90 degree bend angle, it can simultaneously lock the corrugated

pipe and cable. The hose and cable can achieve IP68 protection at the same time, with strong

tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots
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产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread length Wrench Size

PN. Metric φ mm AD mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGW13.0-MG12-08 M12×1.5 4～8 AD13.0 8 17/16

RGW13.0-MG12-05 M12×1.5 3～5.5 AD13.0 8 17/16

RGW13.0-MG12-03 M12×1.5 1.5～3 AD13.0 8 17/16

RGW15.8-MG16-10 M16×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGW15.8-MG16-07 M16×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGW15.8-MG16-05 M16×1.5 3～5 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGW15.8-MG16-04 M16×1.5 2～4 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGW21.2-MG20-14 M20×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGW21.2-MG20-11 M20×1.5 6～11 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGW21.2-MG20-09 M20×1.5 5～9 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGW25.0-MG25-18 M25×1.5 13～18 AD25 15 33/33

RGW25.0-MG25-16 M25×1.5 11～16 AD25 15 33/33

RGW25.0-MG25-14 M25×1.5 8～14 AD25 15 33/33

RGW25.0-MG25-10 M25×1.5 6～10 AD25 15 33/33

RGW28.5-MG25-18 M25×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGW28.5-MG25-16 M25×1.5 11～16 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGW28.5-MG25-14 M25×1.5 8～14 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGW28.5-MG25-10 M25×1.5 6～10 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGW34.5-MG32-25 M32×1.5 18～25 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGW34.5-MG32-22 M32×1.5 16～22 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGW42.5-MG40-31 M40×1.5 24～31 AD42.5 20 50/50

RGW42.5-MG40-25 M40×1.5 18～25 AD42.5 20 50/50

RGW54.5-MG50-41 M50×1.5 35～31 AD54.5 20 50/50

RGW54.5-MG50-33 M50×1.5 25～33 AD54.5 20 50/50

RGW21.2-G1/2-14 G1/2 8～14 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGW21.2-MG20-11 G1/2 6～11 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGW21.2-G1/2-09 G1/2 5～9 AD21.2 15 27/27

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



53

带锁紧快速波纹管弯头
Quick hose elbow with locking mechanism

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

颜色：默认黑色

防水：IP68

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：90度弧形弯角设计，可同时锁紧波纹管

与电缆，软管与电缆可同时达到IP68防护，穿

线便捷，使用高效

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Color: default black

Waterproof: IP68

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance:Designed with a 90 degree curved angle, it can lock both the corrugated pipe and the

cable at the same time. The hose and cable can achieve IP68 protection at the same time, making

it easy to thread and efficient to use

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots
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产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Adapter hose Cable range Thread length Wrench Size

PN. Metric AD φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGHW13.0-MG12-08 M12×1.5 4～8 AD13.0 8 17/16

RGHW13.0-MG12-05 M12×1.5 3～5.5 AD13.0 8 17/16

RGHW13.0-MG12-03 M12×1.5 1.5～3 AD13.0 8 17/16

RGHW15.8-MG16-10 M16×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGHW15.8-MG16-07 M16×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGHW15.8-MG16-05 M16×1.5 3～5 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGHW15.8-MG16-04 M16×1.5 2～4 AD15.8 10 22/22

RGHW21.2-MG20-14 M20×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGHW21.2-MG20-11 M20×1.5 6～11 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGHW21.2-MG20-09 M20×1.5 5～9 AD21.2 15 27/27

RGHW25.0-MG25-18 M25×1.5 13～18 AD25 15 33/33

RGHW25.0-MG25-16 M25×1.5 11～16 AD25 15 33/33

RGHW25.0-MG25-14 M25×1.5 8～14 AD25 15 33/33

RGHW25.0-MG25-10 M25×1.5 6～10 AD25 15 33/33

RGHW28.5-MG25-18 M25×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGHW28.5-MG25-16 M25×1.5 11～16 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGHW28.5-MG25-14 M25×1.5 8～14 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGHW28.5-MG25-10 M25×1.5 6～10 AD28.5 15 33/33

RGHW34.5-MG32-25 M32×1.5 18～25 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGHW34.5-MG32-22 M32×1.5 16～22 AD34.5 15 41/41

RGHW42.5-MG40-31 M40×1.5 24～31 AD42.5 20 50/50

RGHW42.5-MG40-25 M40×1.5 18～25 AD42.5 20 50/50

RGHW54.5-MG50-41 M50×1.5 35～31 AD54.5 20 50/50

RGHW54.5-MG50-33 M50×1.5 25～33 AD54.5 20 50/50
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带锁紧不锈钢防水波纹管接头
Waterproof stainless steel gland for hose and cable

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：304，可选316或316L

颜色：银色

防水：IP68

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：可同时锁紧波纹管与电缆，软管与电缆可

同时达到IP68防护，抗拉力强

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: 304, optional 316 or 316L

Color: silvery

Waterproof: IP68

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance:It can simultaneously lock the corrugated pipe and cable, and the hose and cable

can achieve IP68 protection at the same time, with strong tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots
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产品尺寸表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 电缆范围 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product Model Thread size Adaptor hose Cable range Thread length quantity

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm Pcs/bag

RGQ-M12-05-AD10.0-SS M12×1.5 AD10.0 3～5.5 9 50

RGQ-M12-08-AD13.0-SS M12×1.5 AD13.0 4～8 9 50

RGQ-M16-08-AD13.0-SS M16×1.5 AD13.0 4～8 9.5 50

RGQ-M16-10-AD15.8-SS M16×1.5 AD15.8 6～10 9.5 50

RGQ-M18-10-AD15.8-SS M18×1.5 AD15.8 6～10 9.5 50

RGQ-M20-08-AD13.0-SS M20×1.5 AD13.0 4～8 12 50

RGQ-M20-10-AD15.8-SS M20×1.5 AD15.8 5～9 12 50

RGQ-M20-12-AD18.5-SS M20×1.5 AD18.5 7～12 12 50

RGQ-M20-14-AD21.2-SS M20×1.5 AD21.2 8～14 12 50

RGQ-M22-12-AD18.5-SS M22×1.5 AD18.5 8～12 12 50

RGQ-M22-14-AD21.2-SS M22×1.5 AD21.2 8～14 12 50

RGQ-M24-12-AD18.5-SS M24×1.5 AD18.5 8～12 10.5 50

RGQ-M24-14-AD21.2-SS M24×1.5 AD21.2 8～14 10.5 50

RGQ-M25-16-AD21.2-SS M25×1.5 AD21.2 12～16 12 20

RGQ-M25-18-AD25.0-SS M25×1.5 AD25.0 13～18 12 20

RGQ-M25-18-AD28.5-SS M25×1.5 AD28.5 13～18 12 20

RGQ-M27-18-AD28.5-SS M27×1.5 AD28.5 13～18 12 20

RGQ-M30-18-AD28.5-SS M30×2.0 AD28.5 13～18 12.5 20

RGQ-M32-18-AD28.5-SS M32×1.5 AD28.5 13～18 12 20

RGQ-M32-22-AD28.5-SS M32×1.5 AD28.5 17～22 12.5 20

RGQ-M32-25-AD34.5-SS M32×1.5 AD34.5 18～25 12.5 20

RGQ-M36-25-AD34.5-SS M36×2.0 AD34.5 18～25 13 20

RGQ-M40-25-AD34.5-SS M40×1.5 AD34.5 18～25 14 10

RGQ-M40-31-AD42.5-SS M40×1.5 AD42.5 25～31 14 10

RGQ-M42-31-AD42.5-SS M42×2.0 AD42.5 25～31 15 10

RGQ-M48-31-AD42.5-SS M48×2.0 AD42.5 25～31 15 10

RGQ-M50-33-AD42.5-SS M50×1.5 AD42.5 25～33 15 10

RGQ-M50-41-AD54.5-SS M50×1.5 AD54.5 33～41 15 10

RGQ-M60-44-AD54.5-SS M60×2.0 AD54.5 36～44 15 10

RGQ-M63-44-AD54.5-SS M63×1.5 AD54.5 36～44 15 10

RGQ-M63-54-AD54.5-SS M63×1.5 AD54.5 46～54 15 10
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产品尺寸表/PG/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 电缆范围 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product Model Thread size Adaptor hose Cable range Thread length quantity

PN. G&NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm Pcs/bag

RGQ-G1/4-05-AD10.0-SS G1/4 AD10.0 3～5.5 9 50

RGQ-G1/4-08-AD13.0-SS G1/4 AD13.0 4～8 9 50

RGQ-G3/8-10-AD15.8-SS G3/8 AD15.8 6～10 9.5 50

RGQ-G1/2-10-AD15.8-SS G1/2 AD15.8 5～9 12 50

RGQ-G1/2-12-AD18.5-SS G1/2 AD18.5 7～12 12 50

RGQ-G1/2-14-AD21.2-SS G1/2 AD21.2 8～14 12 50

RGQ-G3/4-18-AD28.5-SS G3/4 AD28.5 13～18 12 20

RGQ-G1-25-AD34.5-SS G1 AD34.5 18～25 15 20

RGQ-G1-1/4-25-AD34.5-SS G1-1/4 AD34.5 18～25 15 10

RGQ-G1-1/4-31-AD42.5-SS G1-1/4 AD42.5 25～31 15 10

RGQ-G1-1/2-31-AD42.5-SS G1-1/2 AD42.5 25～31 15 10

RGQ-G1-1/2-41-AD54.5-SS G1-1/2 AD54.5 33～41 15 10

RGQ-G2-44-AD54.5-SS G2 AD54.5 36～44 15 10

RGQ-NPT1/4-05-AD10.0-SS NPT1/4 AD10.0 3～5.5 9 50

RGQ-NPT1/4-08-AD13.0-SS NPT1/4 AD13.0 4～8 9 50

RGQ-NPT3/8-10-AD15.8-SS NPT3/8 AD15.8 6～10 9.5 50

RGQ-NPT1/2-10-AD15.8-SS NPT1/2 AD15.8 5～9 12 50

RGQ-NPT1/2-12-AD18.5-SS NPT1/2 AD18.5 7～12 12 50

RGQ-NPT1/2-14-AD21.2-SS NPT1/2 AD21.2 8～14 12 50

RGQ-NPT3/4-18-AD28.5-SS NPT3/4 AD28.5 13～18 12 20

RGQ-NPT1-25-AD34.5-SS NPT1 AD34.5 18～25 15 20

RGQ-NPT1-1/4-25-AD34.5-SS NPT1-1/4 AD34.5 18～25 15 10

RGQ-NPT1-1/4-31-AD42.5-SS NPT1-1/4 AD42.5 25～31 15 10

RGQ-NPT1-1/2-31-AD42.5-SS NPT1-1/2 AD42.5 25～31 15 10

RGQ-NPT1-1/2-41-AD54.5-SS NPT1-1/2 AD54.5 33～41 15 10

RGQ-NPT2-44-AD54.5-SS NPT2 AD54.5 36～44 15 10
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带锁紧铜镀镍防水波纹管接头
Waterproof gland for hose and cable

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：黄铜镀镍

颜色：银色

防水：IP68

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：可同时锁紧波纹管与电缆，软管与电缆

可同时达到IP68防护，抗拉力强

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nickel Plated Brass

Color: silvery

Waterproof: IP68

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance:It can simultaneously lock the corrugated pipe and cable, and the hose and cable

can achieve IP68 protection at the same time, with strong tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots
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产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread length Wrench Size

PN. Metric φ mm AD mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGQ-M12-08-AD13.0 M12×1.5 4～8 AD13 8 14/22

RGQ-M16-08-AD13.0 M16×1.5 4～8 AD13 8 18/22

RGQ-M16-10-AD15.8 M16×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 8 18/24

RGQ-M20-12-AD15.8 M20×1.5 7～12 AD21.2 8 22/24

RGQ-M20-14-AD18.5 M20×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 9 22/28

RGQ-M20-14-AD21.2 M20×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 9 22/28

RGQ-M25-16-AD21.2 M25×1.5 12～16 AD21.2 10 27/32

RGQ-M25-18-AD25.0 M25×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 10 27/38

RGQ-M25-18-AD28.5 M25×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 10 27/40

RGQ-M32-25-AD34.5 M32×1.5 18～25 AD34.5 10 36/44

RGQ-M40-28-AD34.5 M40×1.5 25～30 AD42.5 12 45/54

RGQ-M40-30-AD42.5 M40×1.5 25～30 AD42.5 12 45/54

RGQ-M50-38-AD54.5 M50×1.5 32～38 AD54.5 12 58/68

RGQ-M63-44-AD54.5 M63×1.5 36～44 AD54.5 15 64/68

RGQ-G1/4-08-AD13.0 G1/4 4～8 AD13 8 14/22

RGQ-G3/8-08-AD13.0 G3/8 4～8 AD13 8 18/22

RGQ-G1/2-12-AD15.8 G1/2 7～12 AD21.2 8 22/24

RGQ-G1/2-14-AD18.5 G1/2 8～14 AD21.2 9 22/28

RGQ-G1/2-14-AD21.2 G1/2 8～14 AD21.2 9 22/28

RGQ-G3/4-16-AD21.2 G3/4 12～16 AD21.2 10 27/32

RGQ-G3/4-18-AD25.0 G3/4 13～18 AD28.5 10 27/38

RGQ-G3/4-18-AD28.5 G3/4 13～18 AD28.5 10 27/40

RGQ-G1-25-AD34.5 G1 18～25 AD34.5 10 36/44

RGQ-G1-1/4-28-AD34.5 G1-1/4 25～30 AD42.5 12 45/54

RGQ-G1-1/4-30-AD42.5 G1-1/4 25～30 AD42.5 12 45/54

RGQ-G1-1/2-38-AD54.5 G1-1/2 32～38 AD54.5 12 58/68

RGQ-G2-44-AD54.5 G2 36～44 AD54.5 15 64/68
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组合带锁紧波纹管接头
Combination with locking hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：不锈钢

颜色：银色

防水：IP68

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：本款产品由接管式与快速管接头组合而成

,能同时锁紧电缆与软管，抗拉力强，防水密封

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nickel Plated Brass

Color: silvery

Waterproof: IP68

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance:This product is composed of a connecting type and a quick coupling, which can

simultaneously lock cables and hoses. It has strong tensile strength and waterproof sealing

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots, etc
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产品尺寸表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread length Wrench Size

PN. Metric φ mm AD mm GL mm nut/cap mm

RGAD10-M12-06-SS M12×1.5 3～6 AD10 7 15/14

RGAD10-M12-05-SS M12×1.5 3～5.5 AD10 9 15/17

RGAD13-M12-08-SS M12×1.5 4～8 AD13 9 15/17

RGAD13-M16-08-SS M16×1.5 4～8 AD13 9.5 20/17

RGAD15.8-M16-07-SS M16×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 9.5 20/21

RGAD15.8-M16-10-SS M16×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 9.5 20/21

RGAD15.8-M18-07-SS M18×1.5 4～7 AD15.8 9.5 21/21

RGAD15.8-M18-10-SS M18×1.5 6～10 AD15.8 9.5 21/21

RGAD21.2-M20-14-SS M20×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 12 24/26

RGAD18.5-M20-12-SS M20×1.5 7～12 AD18.5 12 24/24

RGAD15.8-M20-09-SS M20×1.5 5～9 AD15.8 12 24/24

RGAD21.2-M22-14-SS M22×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 12 26/26

RGAD21.2-M24-14-SS M24×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 10.5 28/26

RGAD28.5-M25-18-SS M25×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 12 30/31

RGAD25.0-M25-18-SS M25×1.5 13～18 AD25 12 30/31

RGAD21.2-M25-16-SS M25×1.5 12～16 AD21.2 12 30/31

RGAD21.2-M25-14-SS M25×1.5 8～14 AD21.2 12 30/31

RGAD28.5-M27-18-SS M27×1.5/2.0 13～18 AD28.5 12 30/31

RGAD28.5-M30-18-SS M30×1.5/2.0 13～18 AD28.5 12.5 34/31

RGAD34.5-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 18～25 AD34.5 12.5 38/40

RGAD28.5-M32-18-SS M32×1.5 13～18 AD28.5 12 38/31

RGAD34.5-M36-25-SS M36×1.5/2.0 18～25 AD34.5 13 42/40

RGAD42.5-M40-31-SS M40×1.5/2.0 25～31 AD42.5 14 48/50

RGAD34.5-M40-25-SS M40×1.5/2.0 18～25 AD34.5 14 48/50

RGAD54.5-M50-41-SS M50×1.5 33～41 AD54.5 15 58/60

RGAD54.5-M63-44-SS M63×1.5 36～44 AD54.5 15 71/65

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



62

产品尺寸表/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapter hose Thread length Wrench Size

PN. G(PF) mm AD mm mm nut/cap mm

RGAD10-G1/4-05-SS G1/4 3～5.5 AD10 9 17/17

RGAD13-G1/4-08-SS G1/4 4～8 AD13 9 17/17

RGAD15.8-G3/8-10-SS G3/8 6～10 AD15.8 9.5 21/21

RGAD15.8-G1/2-09-SS G1/2 5～9 AD15.8 12 24/24

RGAD18.5-G1/2-12-SS G1/2 7～12 AD18.5 12 24/24

RGAD21.2-G1/2-14-SS G1/2 8～14 AD21.2 12 24/26

RGAD21.2-G3/4-16-SS G3/4 12～16 AD21.2 12 30/31

RGAD25-G3/4-18-SS G3/4 13～18 AD25 12 30/31

RGAD28.5-G3/4-18-SS G3/4 13～18 AD28.5 12 30/31

RGAD34.5-G1-25-SS G1 18～25 AD34.5 15 38/40

RGAD42.5-G1-1/4-31-SS G1-1/4 25～31 AD42.5 15 48/50

RGAD54.5-G1-1/2-41-SS G1-1/2 33～41 AD54.5 15 55/60

RGAD42.5-G1-1/2-31-SS G1-1/2 25～31 AD42.5 15 55/50

RGAD54.5G2-44-SS G2 36～44 AD54.5 15 71/65

RGAD10-NPT1/4-05-SS NPT1/4 3～5.5 AD10 9 17/17

RGAD13-NPT1/4-08-SS NPT1/4 4～8 AD13 9 17/17

RGAD15.8-NPT3/8-10-SS NPT3/8 6～10 AD15.8 9.5 21/21

RGAD15.8-NPT1/2-09-SS NPT1/2 5～9 AD15.8 12 24/24

RGAD18.5-NPT1/2-12-SS NPT1/2 7～12 AD18.5 12 24/24

RGAD21.2-NPT1/2-14-SS NPT1/2 8～14 AD21.2 12 24/26

RGAD21.2-NPT3/4-16-SS NPT3/4 12～16 AD21.2 12 30/31

RGAD25-NPT3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 13～18 AD25 12 30/31

RGAD28.5-NPT3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 13～18 AD28.5 12 30/31

RGAD34.5-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 18～25 AD34.5 15 38/40

RGAD42.5-NPT1-1/4-31-SS NPT1-1/4 25～31 AD42.5 15 48/50

RGAD54.5-NPT1-1/2-41-SS NPT1-1/2 33～41 AD54.5 15 55/60

RGAD42.5-NPT1-1/2-31-SS NPT1-1/2 25～31 AD42.5 15 55/50

RGAD54.5-NPT2-44-SS NPT2 36～44 AD54.5 15 71/65
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万向旋转管接头
Rotating bellows connector

品牌：蓝江/LAND

材料：尼龙

代码：WLK-RGQX

性能：可跟随机器人360度旋转

应用：工业机器人，协作机器人，自动化设备

产品选型参数表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 螺纹尺寸 产品类型

LAND model Adapt hose Thread size Product Type

PN. mm mm description

WLK-RGQX-M32-23 23*28.5 M32×1.5 360度直型防水

WLK-RGQX-M32-28 28*34.5 M32×1.5 360度直型防水

WLK-RGQX-PG36-36 36*42.5 PG36 360度直型防水

WLK-RGQX-M63-48 48*54.5 M63×1.5 360度直型防水

WLK-RGQX45-M32-23 23*28.5 M32×1.5 360度弯角防水

WLK-RGQX45-M32-28 28*34.5 M32×1.5 360度弯角防水

WLK-RGQX45-PG36-36 36*42.5 PG36 360度弯角防水

WLK-RGQX45-M63-48 48*54.5 M63×1.5 360度弯角防水

WLK-RGQX90-M32-28 28*34.5 M32×1.5 360度弯角防水

WLK-RGKX-PG36-36 36*42.5 PG36 360度快速抗拉

WLK-RGKX-M63-48 48*54.5 M63×1.5 360度快速抗拉蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



64

波纹管防水三通接头/Y型
Three way waterproof connector/Y

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：Y型三通结构设计，防护等级IP68

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Y-shaped three-way structure design, protection level IP68

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管1 适配软管2 适配软管3 包装

Product model Adapt hose 1 Adapt hose 2 Adapt hose 3 package

PN. φ mm φ mm φ mm pcs

RQY-3*AD15.8 15.8 15.8 15.8 10

RQY-3*AD18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 10

RQY-3*AD21.2 21.2 21.2 21.2 10

RQY-3*AD25.0 25 25 25 10

RQY-3*AD28.5 28.5 28.5 28.5 10

RQY-AD15.8/2*13.0 15.8 13 13 10

RQY-AD18.5/2*13.0 18.5 13 13 10

RQY-AD18.5/2*15.8 18.5 15.8 15.8 10

RQY-AD21.2/2*15.8 21.2 15.8 15.8 10

RQY-AD21.2/2*18.5 21.2 18.5 18.5 10

RQY-AD25.0/2*21.2 25.0 21.2 21.2 10

RQY-AD28.5/2*21.2 28.5 21.2 21.2 10

RQY-AD34.5/2*25.0 34.5 25.0 25.0 10

RQY-AD34.5/2*28.5 34.5 28.5 28.5 10

RQY-AD42.5/2*34.5 42.5 34.5 34.5 10

RQY-AD54.5/2*42.5 54.5 42.5 42.5 10
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波纹管防水三通接头/T型
Three way waterproof connector/T

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：T型三通结构设计，防护等级IP68

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: T-shaped three-way structure design, protection level IP68

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管1 适配软管2 适配软管3 包装

Product model Adapt hose 1 Adapt hose 2 Adapt hose 3 package

PN. φ mm φ mm φ mm pcs

RQT-3*AD15.8 15.8 15.8 15.8 10

RQT-3*AD18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 10

RQT-3*AD21.2 21.2 21.2 21.2 10

RQT-3*AD25.0 25 25 25 10

RQT-3*AD28.5 28.5 28.5 28.5 10

RQT-3*AD34.5 34.5 34.5 34.5 10

RQT-3*AD42.5 42.5 42.5 42.5 10

RQT-AD18.5/2*15.8 18.5 15.8 15.8 10

RQT-AD21.2/2*15.8 21.2 15.8 15.8 10

RQT-AD21.2/2*18.5 21.2 18.5 18.5 10

RQT-AD25.0/2*21.2 25 21.2 21.2 10

RQT-AD28.5/2*21.2 28.5 21.2 21.2 10

RQT-AD34.5/2*28.5 34.5 28.5 28.5 10

RQT-AD42.5/2*34.5 42.5 34.5 34.5 10

RQT-AD54.5/2*42.5 54.5 42.5 42.5 10

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



66

快速三通软管接头
Quick three-way hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：Y型三通结构设计，快速锁紧软管

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Y-shaped three-way structure design, quick locking hose

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配波纹管规格 产品尺寸/Product size

Product model Adapt hose B1 B2 B3 C D E F

PN. BG1 BG2/BG3 mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

PA-RY-13B AD13 AD10 20.5 17.5 17.5 36.5 68 20 6.5

PA-RY-15B AD15.8 AD13 23 20.5 20.5 43.7 71 23 6.5

PA-RY-21B AD21.2 AD15.8 30 23 23 49 87 31 6.5

PA-RY-28B AD28.5 AD21.2 37 30 30 63 99 38 6.5

PA-RY-34B AD34.5 AD28.5 44 37 37 77 106 46 6.5

PA-RY-42B AD42.5 AD34.5 53 44 44 92 126 54 6.5

PA-RY-54B AD54.5 AD42.5 66.5 53 53 109 130 62 6.5蓝
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TPE三通软管接头/Y
TPE three-way hose connector/Y

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：TPE

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：Y型三通结构设计，直接插入软管

Brand: Land

Material: TPE

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Y-shaped three-way structure design, directly inserted into the hose

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model 适配软管 宽度 总长度 package

PN. Adapt hose width Total length pcs

RY-3*AD10 AD10 36.5 54.5 10

RY-2*AD10/AD13 2*AD10/AD13 36 63 10

RY-3*AD13 3*AD13 43 65 10

RY-2*AD13/AD15.8 2*AD13/AD15.8 45 66 10

RY-3*AD15.8 3*AD15.8 46 68 10

RY-2*AD15.8/21.2 2*AD15.8/AD21.2 52 75 10

RY-2*AD15.8/28.5 2*AD15.8/AD28.5 52 75 10

RY-3*AD18.5 3*AD18.5 54.5 81 10

RY-3*AD21.2 3*AD21.2 62.5 82.5 10

RY-2*AD21.2/28.5 2*AD15.8/28.5 60.5 68 10

RY-2*AD28.5/34.5 2*AD28.5/AD34.5 77 86 10

RY-2*AD34.5/42.5 2*AD34.5/AD42.5 89 98.5 10

RY-2*AD42.5/54.5 2*AD42.5/AD54.5 109.5 116 10
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TPE三通软管接头/T
TPE three-way hose connector/T

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：TPE

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：T型三通结构设计，直接插入软管

Brand: Land

Material: TPE

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: T-shaped three-way structure design, directly inserted into the hose

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model 适配软管 宽度 总长度 package

PN. Adapt hose width Total length pcs

RT-3*AD10 AD10 32.5 46.5 10

RT-3*AD13 3*AD13 36 51 10

RT-3*AD15.8 3*AD15.8 44 63 10

RT-3*AD18.5 3*AD18.5 48.5 70 10

RT-3*AD21.2 3*AD21.2 50 71 10

RT-2*AD21.2/28.5 2*AD15.8/28.5 51 78 10

RT-3*28.5 3*AD28.5 57 78 10

RT-2*AD28.5/34.5 2*AD28.5/AD34.5 57 83 10

RT-3*AD34.5 3*AD34.5 64 85 10

RT-3*AD42.5 3*AD42.5 74.5 96 10
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TPE波纹管尼龙对接头
TPE Bellows docking connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：TPE

温度：-40°C-100°C

性能：快速对接波纹管

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通

Brand: Land

Material: TPE

Temperature:- 40°C-100°C

Performance: Quick docking of corrugated pipes

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管1 适配软管2 包装数量

Product model Adapter hose1 Adapter hose 2 quantity

PN. φ1 φ2 Pcs/bag

RKC-2*AD10.0 AD10 AD10 50

RKC-2*-AD13.0 AD13 AD13 50

RKC-2*AD15.8 AD15.8 AD15.8 50

RKC-2*AD18.5 AD18.5 AD18.5 50

RKC-2*AD21.2 AD21.2 AD21.2 50

RKC-AD21.2/AD28.5 AD21.2 AD28.5 50

RKC-2*-AD34.5 AD34.5 AD34.5 20

RKC-2*-AD42.5 AD42.5 AD42.5 20

RKC-2*-AD54.5 AD54.5 AD54.5 20
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波纹管尼龙对接头
Bellows docking connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：快速对接波纹管，抗拉力强

应用：机床，照明，安防门禁，轨道交通

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Quick docking of corrugated pipes, strong tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管1 适配软管2 包装数量

Product model Adapter hose1 Adapter hose 2 quantity

PN. φ1 φ2 Pcs/bag

RKC-2*AD10.0 AD10 AD10 50

RKC-AD10.0/AD13.0 AD10 AD13 50

RKC-2*-AD13.0 AD13 AD13 50

RKC-AD13.0/AD15.8 AD13 AD15.8 50

RKC-2*AD15.8 AD15.8 AD15.8 50

RKC-AD15.8/AD18.5 AD15.8 AD18.5 50

RKC-2*AD18.5 AD18.5 AD18.5 50

RKC-AD18.5/AD21.2 AD18.5 AD21.2 50

RKC-2*AD21.2 AD21.2 AD21.2 50

RKC-AD21.2/AD25.0 AD21.2 AD25 50

RKC-AD21.2/AD28.5 AD21.2 AD28.5 50

RKC-AD25.0/AD28.5 AD25 AD28.5 50

RKC-2*-AD34.5 AD34.5 AD34.5 20
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抗拉波纹管接头
Tensile hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

阻燃：UL94V-2(可定制V0)

温度：-40°C-105°C

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：拧紧式设计，内置夹紧爪，抗拉力强

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Flame retardant: UL94V-2 (customizable V0)

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance: Tightening design, built-in clamping claws, strong tensile strength

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Adapter hose Thread diameter Thread length quantity

PN. Metric AD mm AG mm GL mm Pcs/bag

RL-M12-AD10.0 M12×1.5 AD10 12 9 50

RL-M16-AD10.0 M16×1.5 AD10 16 15 50

RL-M16-AD13.0 M16×1.5 AD13 16 15 50

RL-M16-AD15.8 M16×1.5 AD15.8 16 15 50

RL-M16-AD18.5 M16×1.5 AD18.5 16 15 50

RL-M16-AD21.2 M16×1.5 AD21.2 16 15 50

RL-M20-AD13.0 M20×1.5 AD13 20 15 50

RL-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 AD15.8 20 15 50

RL-M20-AD18.5 M20×1.5 AD18.5 20 15 50

RL-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 AD21.2 20 15 50

RL-M22-AD15.8 M22×1.5 AD15.8 22 10 50

RL-M22-AD18.5 M22×1.5 AD18.5 22 10 50
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RL-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 AD21.2 25 15 50

RL-M25-AD25.0 M25×1.5 AD25 25 15 50

RL-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 AD28.5 25 15 50

RL-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 AD34.5 32 15 20

RL-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 AD42.5 40 15 10

RL-M50-AD42.5 M50×1.5 AD42.5 50 15 10

RL-M50-AD54.5 M50×1.5 AD54.5 50 26 10

RL-M63-AD54.5 M63×1.5 AD54.5 63 26 10

RL-PG7-AD10.0 PG7 AD10 12.5 9 50

RL-PG9-AD10.0 PG9 AD10 15.2 9 50

RL-PG9-AD13.0 PG9 AD13 15.2 9 50

RL-PG11-AD13.0 PG11 AD13 18.6 10 50

RL-PG11-AD15.8 PG11 AD15.8 18.6 10 50

RL-PG11-AD18.5 PG11 AD18.5 18.6 10 50

RL-PG13.5-AD15.8 PG13.5 AD15.8 20.4 10 50

RL-PG13.5-AD18.5 PG13.5 AD18.5 20.4 10 50

RL-PG16-AD15.8 PG16 AD15.8 22.5 11 50

RL-PG16-AD18.5 PG16 AD18.5 22.5 11 50

RL-PG16-AD21.2 PG16 AD21.2 22.5 11 50

RL-PG21-AD21.2 PG21 AD21.2 28.3 13 50

RL-PG21-AD25.0 PG21 AD25.0 28.3 13 50

RL-PG21-AD28.5 PG21 AD28.5 28.3 13 50

RL-PG29-AD34.5 PG29 AD34.5 37 13 20

RL-PG36-AD42.5 PG36 AD42.5 47 13 10

RL-PG42-AD42.5 PG42 AD42.5 54 15 10

RL-PG48-AD54.5 PG48 AD54.5 59.3 16 10

RL-G1/4-AD10.0 G1/4 AD10 13.15 9 50

RL-G3/8-AD13.0 G3/8 AD13 16.66 15 50

RL-G1/2-AD15.8 G1/2 AD15.8 20.95 15 50

RL-G1/2-AD18.5 G1/2 AD18.5 20.95 15 50

RL-G1/2-AD21.2 G1/2 AD21.2 20.95 15 50

RL-G3/4-AD21.2 G3/4 AD21.2 26.44 15 50

RL-G3/4-AD25.0 G3/4 AD25.0 26.44 15 50

RL-G3/4-AD28.5 G3/4 AD28.5 26.44 15 50

RL-G1-AD34.5 G1 AD34.5 33.2 15 20

RL-G1-1/4-AD42.5 G1-1/4 AD42.5 41.9 15 10

RL-G1-1/2-AD42.5 G1-1/2 AD42.5 47.8 15 10

RL-G2-AD54.5 G2 AD54.5 59.6 15 10
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抗拉波纹管弯头
Tensile hose elbow

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

环保：符合ROHS2.0标准

性能：弯头拧紧式设计，内置抗拉夹紧爪

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Environmental Protection: Compliant with ROHS2.0 standards

Performance: Elbow tightening design with built-in tensile clamping claws

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 适配软管 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hose Thread diameter Thread length quantity

PN. Metric φ mm AG mm GL mm Pcs/bag

RLW-M12-AD10.0 M12×1.5 AD10.0 12 8.5 50

RLW-M16-AD13.0 M16×1.5 AD13 16 15 50

RLW-M20-AD15.8 M20×1.5 AD15.8 20 15 50

RLW-M20-AD18.5 M20×1.5 AD18.5 20 15 50

RLW-M20-AD21.2 M20×1.5 AD21.2 20 15 50

RLW-M25-AD21.2 M25×1.5 AD21.2 25 15 50

RLW-M25-AD25.0 M25×1.5 AD25 25 15 50

RLW-M25-AD28.5 M25×1.5 AD28.5 25 15 50

RLW-M32-AD34.5 M32×1.5 AD34.5 32 15 20

RLW-M40-AD42.5 M40×1.5 AD42.5 40 15 10
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可打开式双拼管接头
Double splicing hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：可打开式设计，锁紧双拼软管

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Openable design, locking double jointed hose, strong tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 螺纹规格 建议开孔 包装

Product model Adapt hose Thread size hole package

PN. mm mm feature PCS

WLK-DPA-M16-P10 8.8*13.5 M16*1.5 16 50

WLK-DPA-M20-P14 13*18.7 M20*1.5 20 50

WLK-DPA-M25-P20 20*25.7 M25*1.5 25 50

WLK-DPA-M32-P23 23.9*31.3 M32*1.5 32 50

WLK-DPA-M40-P37 32.5*43.2 M40*1.5 40 20

WLK-DPA-M50-P45 43.1*54.2 M50*1.5 50 10

WLK-DPA-M72-P70 67.0*79.8 M72*1.5 72 10
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大型法兰软管接头(螺丝款)
Large flange hose connector (screw type)

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：采用螺丝安装，紧固性与抗拉力强

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Made of high-quality nylon, fastened

with screws, strong tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access

control, rail transit, robots, etc

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 产品尺寸表 包装

Product model Adapt hose A B C D φE H package

PN. mm mm mm mm mm mm mm PCS

WLK-RGFL-56A 56*67.2 96 80 60 66 / 40 1

WLK-RKFL-70A 70*80.0 112 95 60 80 100 44 1

WLK-RGFL-95A 95*106.0 150 126 74 108 129 50 1

WLK-RGFLW-70A弯头 70*80.0 80 95 60 80 50 98 1
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大型法兰软管接头(快扣款)
Large flange hose connector (screw type)

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：采用快扣式设计，安装快速便捷

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Made of high-quality nylon, fastened

with screws, strong tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security

access control, rail transit, robots, etc

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 产品尺寸表 包装

Product model Adapt hose 孔距A 孔距B 孔径M 圆心径D 高度H package

PN. mm mm mm mm mm mm PCS

FL-56B 56*67.2 65 61 6 64 44 1

FL-70B 70*80.0 80 61 6 73 53 1

FL-90B 90*106 107 75 6 103 53 1
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卧式法兰软管接头
Horizontal flange hose connector (quick deduction)

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：面板螺丝安装，波纹管固定抗拉防扯

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Panel screw installation, corrugated pipe fixing for tensile strength

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 总长A 总宽B 孔距H 孔距F

Product model Adapt hose length width pitch tooth set

PN. mm PCS PCS PCS PCS

WLK-FLW-21.2 17*21.2 49 47 37 34

WLK-FLW-28.5 23*28.5 67 65 52 42

WLK-FLW-34.5 28*34.5 90 78 65 65

WLK-FLW-42.5 36*42.5 100 97 80 80

WLK-FLW-54.5 48*54.5 116 101 800 88
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波纹管与钢管对接头
Corrugated pipe and steel pipe connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6与金属

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：一端锁紧波纹管，一端连接镀锌管

应用：机床，照明，安防，轨道交通，机器人

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6 and Metal

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Connect nylon hose to galvanized pipe

Applications: Machine tools, lighting, security access control, rail transit, robots

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配钢管 适配KBG和JDG 螺纹直径 包装数量

Product model Adapted pipe Adapted KBG Thread diameter quantity

PN. DN φ mm AG mm Pcs/bag

RK-DN15-AD13.0 DN15 φ20 AD13.0 50

RK-DN15-AD15.8 DN15 φ20 AD15.8 51

RK-DN15-AD18.5 DN15 φ20 AD18.5 52

RK-DN15-AD21.2 DN15 φ20 AD21.2 53

RK-DN20-AD21.2 DN20 φ25 AD21.2 54

RK-DN20-AD25.0 DN20 φ25 AD25.0 55

RK-DN20-AD28.5 DN20 φ25 AD28.5 56

RK-DN25-AD28.5 DN25 φ32 AD28.5 57

RK-DN25-AD34.5 DN25 φ32 AD34.5 58

RK-DN32-AD34.5 DN32 φ40 AD34.5 59

RK-DN32-AD42.5 DN32 φ40 AD42.5 60

RK-DN40-AD42.5 DN40 φ50 AD42.5 61

RK-DN40-AD54.5 DN40 φ50 AD54.5 62

RK-DN50-AD54.5 DN50 φ60 AD54.5 63
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简易软管固定座/A型
Simple hose fixing seat/A-type

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：带盖软管固定支架，可快速扣紧软管

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Cover hose fixing bracket, can quickly fasten the hose

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 长度 高度 螺孔

Product model Adapt hose length height Mounting Hole

PN. φ mm mm mm mm

RGA-AD10.0 AD10.0 30 23 6.5

RGA-AD13.0 AD13.0 30 23 6.5

RGA-AD15.8 AD15.8 30 23 6.5

RGA-AD18.5 AD18.5 35 30 6.5

RGA-AD21.2 AD21.2 35 30 6.5

RGA-AD25.0 AD25.0 35 30 6.5

RGA-AD28.5 AD28.5 42 38 11.5

RGA-AD34.5 AD34.5 51 43 11.5

RGA-AD42.5 AD42.5 61 51 11.5

RGA-AD54.5 AD54.5 74 64 11.5
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简易软管固定座/B型
Simple hose fixing seat/B-type

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙6

温度：-40°C-105°C

性能：一体式软管固定支架，可快速扣紧软管

Brand: Land

Material: Nylon 6

Temperature:- 40°C-105°C

Performance: Integrated hose fixing bracket, which can quickly fasten the hose

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 长度 高度 螺孔

Product model Adapt hose length height Mounting Hole

PN. φ mm mm mm mm

RGB-AD10.0 AD10.0 30 23 6.5

RGB-AD13.0 AD13.0 30 23 6.5

RGB-AD15.8 AD15.8 30 23 6.5

RGB-AD18.5 AD18.5 35 30 6.5

RGB-AD21.2 AD21.2 35 30 6.5

RGB-AD25.0 AD25.0 35 30 6.5

RGB-AD28.5 AD28.5 42 38 11.5

RGB-AD34.5 AD34.5 51 43 11.5

RGB-AD42.5 AD42.5 61 51 11.5

RGB-AD54.5 AD54.5 74 64 11.5
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波纹管末端护套
Bellows end sheath

材料：EPDM

温度：-40°C～100°C

说明：用于波纹管末端

Material: EPDM

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Description: Used for the end of corrugated pipes

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size

Product model 适配软管 外径 总长度

PN. Adapt hose Outer diameter Total length

HT-AD10.0B AD10.0 12 14.5

HT-AD13.0B AD13.0 16 19

HT-AD15.8B AD15.8 20 20

HT-AD18.5B AD18.5 20 20

HT-AD21.2B AD21.2 25 20

HT-AD25.0B AD25.0 31 25

HT-AD28.5B AD28.5 31 25

HT-AD34.5B AD34.5 36.5 26

HT-AD42.5B AD42.5 45 30

HT-AD54.5B AD54.5 66 37
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波纹管穿线护套
Corrugated pipe threading sheath

材料：改性橡胶

温度：-40°C～100°C

说明：固定于波纹管末端配合出线或密封

Material: EPDM

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Description: Fixed at the end of the corrugated

tube to match the outlet or seal

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size

Product model 适配软管 线径范围 总长度

PN. Adapt hose Adapt cable Total length

DT-AD10.0B AD10.0 1～8 29

DT-AD13.0B AD13.0 1～10 32.5

DT-AD15.8B AD15.8 4～12 36.5

DT-AD18.5B AD18.5 4～13 37.5

DT-AD21.2B AD21.2 6～16.5 37.5

DT-AD25.0B AD25.0 6～21 37.5

DT-AD28.5B AD28.5 6～23 40.2

DT-AD34.5B AD34.5 6～29 44.2

DT-AD42.5B AD42.5 10～37 46

HT-AD54.5B AD54.5 10～47 52

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



83

镀锌金属软管/单扣
Galvanized metal hose/Single buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：热镀锌钢带

结构：单扣

防腐：镀锌防腐处理

特性：本款镀锌金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: Hot dip galvanized steel strip

Structure: single buckle

Anti corrosion: Galvanized anti-corrosion treatment

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, with a
smooth internal structure and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（单扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSH-6 φ6 3/16" 8.2±0.3 40 200

JSH-8 φ8 1/4" 11.0±0.3 45 100

JSH-10 φ10 5/16" 13.5±0.3 55 100

JSH-13 φ13 3/8" 15.5±0.35 65 100

JSH-16 φ16 1/2" 20.0±0.4 85 100

JSH-20 φ20 3/4" 24.3±0.4 100 50

JSH-25 φ25 1" 30.3±0.45 115 50

JSH-32 φ32 1-1/4" 38.0±0.5 140 25

JSH-38 φ38 1-1/2" 45.0±0.6 160 25

JSH-51 φ51 2" 58.0±0.6 190 20

JSH-64 φ64 2 1/2" 72.5±2.0 280 20

JSH-75 φ75 3" 83.5±2.0 320 20

JSH-100 φ100 4" 108.5±3.0 380 10

JSH-125 φ125 5" 133.0±4.0 460 5

JSH-150 φ150 6" 157.0±5.0 500 5
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镀锌金属软管/双扣
Galvanized metal hose/Double buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：热镀锌钢带

结构：双扣

防腐：镀锌防腐处理

特性：本款镀锌金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: Hot dip galvanized steel strip

Structure: double buckle

Anti corrosion: Galvanized anti-corrosion treatment

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, with a

smooth internal structure and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（双扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSHK-10 φ10 5/16" 13.5±0.3 50 100

JSHK-13 φ13 3/8" 15.5±0.35 70 100

JSHK-16 φ16 1/2" 20.0±0.4 82.5 100

JSHK-20 φ20 3/4" 24.3±0.4 90 50

JSHK-25 φ25 1" 30.3±0.45 100 50

JSHK-32 φ32 1-1/4" 38.0±0.5 115 25

JSHK-38 φ38 1-1/2" 45.0±0.6 125 25

JSHK-51 φ51 2" 58.0±0.8 150 20

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



85

包塑镀锌金属软管/单扣
Plastic coated metal hose/Single buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：热镀锌钢带/外PVC原料

结构：单扣

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

特性：本款镀锌金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: Hot dip galvanized steel strip

Structure: single buckle

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 80 ° C,

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, with a
smooth internal structure and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（单扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JS-6B φ6 3/16" 9.0±0.25 40 200

JS-8B φ8 1/4" 11.8±0.3 45 100

JS-10B φ10 5/16" 14.2±0.3 50 100

JS-13B φ13 3/8" 16.5±0.35 70 100

JS-16B φ16 1/2" 20.5±0.4 82.5 100

JS-20B φ20 3/4" 25.7±0.4 90 50

JS-25B φ25 1" 31.7±0.45 100 50

JS-32B φ32 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 115 25

JS-38B φ38 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 125 25

JS-51B φ51 2" 60.0±0.8 150 20

JS-64B φ64 2 1/2" 74.1±2.0 215 10

JS-75B φ75 3" 85.1±2.0 240 10

JS-100B φ100 4" 110.1±3.0 325 10

JS-125B φ125 5" 136.0±4.0 460 5

JS-150B φ150 6" 160.0±5.0 500 5
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包塑镀锌金属软管/双扣
Plastic coated metal hose/Double buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：热镀锌钢带/外PVC原料

结构：双扣

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

颜色：黑色、灰色

特性：本款镀锌金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: Hot dip galvanized steel strip/outer PVC raw material

Structure: Double buckle

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 80 ° C

Color: Black, Grey

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, with a
smooth internal structure and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（双扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSK-10B φ10 5/16" 14.2±0.3 50 100

JSK-13B φ13 3/8" 16.5±0.35 70 100

JSK-16B φ16 1/2" 20.5±0.4 82.5 100

JSK-20B φ20 3/4" 25.7±0.4 90 50

JSK-25B φ25 1" 31.7±0.45 100 50

JSK-32B φ32 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 115 25

JSK-38B φ38 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 125 25

JSK-51B φ51 2" 60.0±0.8 150 20
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PA包塑镀锌金属软管/双扣
PA coated metal hose/Double buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：热镀锌钢带/外PA原料

结构：双扣

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

颜色：黑色、灰色

特性：本款镀锌金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: Hot dip galvanized steel strip/outer PVC raw material

Structure: Double buckle

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 100 ° C

Color: Black, Grey

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, with a
smooth internal structure and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（双扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSK-10B/PA φ10 5/16" 14.2±0.3 50 100

JSK-13B/PA φ13 3/8" 16.5±0.35 70 100

JSK-16B/PA φ16 1/2" 20.5±0.4 82.5 100

JSK-20B/PA φ20 3/4" 25.7±0.4 90 50

JSK-25B/PA φ25 1" 31.7±0.45 100 50

JSK-32B/PA φ32 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 115 25

JSK-38B/PA φ38 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 125 25

JSK-51B/PA φ51 2" 60.0±0.8 150 20
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PU包塑镀锌金属软管/双扣
PU coated metal hose/Double buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：热镀锌钢带/外PU原料

结构：双扣

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

颜色：黑色、灰色

特性：本款镀锌金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: Hot dip galvanized steel strip/outer PU raw material

Structure: Double buckle

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 100 ° C

Color: Black, Grey

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, with a
smooth internal structure and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（双扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSK-10B/PU φ10 5/16" 14.2±0.3 50 100

JSK-13B/PU φ13 3/8" 16.5±0.35 70 100

JSK-16B/PU φ16 1/2" 20.5±0.4 82.5 100

JSK-20B/PU φ20 3/4" 25.7±0.4 90 50

JSK-25B/PU φ25 1" 31.7±0.45 100 50

JSK-32B/PU φ32 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 115 25

JSK-38B/PU φ38 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 125 25

JSK-51B/PU φ51 2" 60.0±0.8 150 20
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PE包塑镀锌金属软管/双扣
PE coated metal hose/Double buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：热镀锌钢带/外PE原料

结构：双扣

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

颜色：黑色、灰色

特性：本款镀锌金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: Hot dip galvanized steel strip/outer PE raw material

Structure: Double buckle

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 100 ° C

Color: Black, Grey

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, with a
smooth internal structure and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（双扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSK-10B/PE φ10 5/16" 14.2±0.3 50 100

JSK-13B/PE φ13 3/8" 16.5±0.35 70 100

JSK-16B/PE φ16 1/2" 20.5±0.4 82.5 100

JSK-20B/PE φ20 3/4" 25.7±0.4 90 50

JSK-25B/PE φ25 1" 31.7±0.45 100 50

JSK-32B/PE φ32 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 115 25

JSK-38B/PE φ38 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 125 25

JSK-51B/PE φ51 2" 60.0±0.8 150 20
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平包塑金属软管/单扣
Flat plastic coated metal hose/Single buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：热镀锌钢带或不锈钢

防护：防水防尘

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

特性：本款平包塑金属软管外表平滑，具有防水，

绝缘，抗拉等特性，内部结构平滑，穿线便捷，

反扣设计，不易折断及变形

Brand: Land

Material: Hot dip galvanized steel strip/outer PVC raw material

Protection:Waterproof and dustproof

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 80 ° C, customizable for high temperature resistance

Features: This flat plastic metal hose has a smooth appearance, waterproof, insulation, tensile
and other characteristics. The internal structure is smooth, easy to thread, and the reverse buckle
design is not easy to break or deform

单扣平包塑尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSP-10B 10±0.3 5/16" 15.2±0.5 70 100

JSP-13B 13±0.35 3/8" 18.0±0.5 80 50

JSP-16B 16±0.4 1/2" 21.0±0.5 107 50

JSP-20B 20±0.4 3/4" 26.5±0.5 120 50

JSP-25B 25±0.45 1" 33.1±0.5 130 50

JSP-32B 32±0.5 1-1/4" 42.0±0.6 150 20

JSP-38B 38±0.6 1-1/2" 48.2±0.6 165 20

JSP-51B 51±0.8 2" 60.1±1.0 240 20

JSP-64B 64±2 2/1/2" 72.7±2.0 315 10

JSP-75B 75±2 3" 88.4±2.0 340 10

JSP-100B 100±3 4" 114.0.1±3.0 450 10
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平包塑金属软管/双扣
Flat plastic coated metal hose/Double buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：可选镀锌或不锈钢

防护：防水防尘

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

特性：本款平包塑金属软管外表平滑，具有防水，

绝缘，抗拉等特性，内部结构平滑，穿线便捷，

反扣设计，不易折断及变形

Brand: Land

Material: Hot dip galvanized steel strip/outer PVC raw material

Protection:Waterproof and dustproof

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 80 ° C, customizable for high temperature resistance

Features: This flat plastic metal hose has a smooth appearance, waterproof, insulation, tensile
and other characteristics. The internal structure is smooth, easy to thread, and the reverse buckle
design is not easy to break or deform

双扣平包塑尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSKP-10B 10±0.3 5/16" 15.2±0.5 70 100

JSKP-13B 13±0.35 3/8" 18.0±0.5 80 50

JSKP-16B 16±0.4 1/2" 21.0±0.5 107 50

JSKP-20B 20±0.4 3/4" 26.5±0.5 120 50

JSKP-25B 25±0.45 1" 33.1±0.5 130 50

JSKP-32B 32±0.5 1-1/4" 42.0±0.6 150 20

JSKP-38B 38±0.6 1-1/2" 48.2±0.6 165 20

JSKP-51B 51±0.8 2" 60.1±1.0 240 20
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304不锈钢金属软管/单扣
304 Stainless steel metal hose/Single buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：304不锈钢

结构：单扣

防腐：304性能防腐

特性：本款不锈钢金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: 304 stainless steel

Structure: single buckle

Anti corrosion: 304 performance anti-corrosion

Features: This stainless steel metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, a smooth

internal structure, and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（单扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSH-6-SS φ6 3/16" 8.2±0.3 40 200

JSH-8-SS φ8 1/4" 11.0±0.3 45 100

JSH-10-SS φ10 5/16" 13.5±0.3 55 100

JSH-13-SS φ13 3/8" 15.5±0.35 65 100

JSH-16-SS φ16 1/2" 20.0±0.4 85 100

JSH-20-SS φ20 3/4" 24.3±0.4 100 50

JSH-25-SS φ25 1" 30.3±0.45 115 50

JSH-32-SS φ32 1-1/4" 38.0±0.5 140 25

JSH-38-SS φ38 1-1/2" 45.0±0.6 160 25

JSH-51-SS φ51 2" 58.0±0.8 190 20

JSH-64-SS φ64 2 1/2" 72.5±2.0 280 20

JSH-75-SS φ75 3" 83.5±2.0 320 20

JSH-100-SS φ100 4" 108.5±3.0 380 10
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304 不锈钢金属软管/双扣
304 Stainless steel metal hose

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：304不锈钢

结构：双扣

防腐：304性能防腐

特性：本款不锈钢金属软管具有良好的柔软

与弯曲性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: 304 stainless steel

Structure: Double buckle

Anti corrosion: 304 performance anti-corrosion

Features: This stainless steel metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, a smooth

internal structure, and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（双扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSHK-10-SS φ10 5/16" 13.0±0.5 55 100

JSHK-13-SS φ13 3/8" 16.0±0.5 65 100

JSHK-16-SS φ16 1/2" 18.5±0.5 85 100

JSHK-20-SS φ20 3/4" 24.3±0.5 100 50

JSHK-25-SS φ25 1" 30.0±0.5 120 50

JSHK-32-SS φ32 1-1/4" 39.0±0.5 150 25

JSHK-38-SS φ38 1-1/2" 44.0±0.5 180 25

JSHK-51-SS φ51 2" 56.0±0.5 220 20
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316不锈钢金属软管/单扣
316 Stainless steel metal hose/Single buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：316不锈钢

结构：单扣

防腐：316性能防腐

特性：本款不锈钢金属软管具有良好的柔软

与弯曲性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: 316 stainless steel

Structure: single buckle

Anti corrosion: 316 performance anti-corrosion

Features: This stainless steel metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, a smooth

internal structure, and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（单扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSH-6-S316 φ6 3/16" 8.2±0.3 40 200

JSH-8-S316 φ8 1/4" 11.0±0.3 45 100

JSH-10-S316 φ10 5/16" 13.5±0.3 55 100

JSH-13-S316 φ13 3/8" 15.5±0.35 65 100

JSH-16-S316 φ16 1/2" 20.0±0.4 85 100

JSH-20-S316 φ20 3/4" 24.3±0.4 100 50

JSH-25-S316 φ25 1" 30.3±0.45 115 50

JSH-32-S316 φ32 1-1/4" 38.0±0.5 140 25

JSH-38-S316 φ38 1-1/2" 45.0±0.6 160 25

JSH-51-S316 φ51 2" 58.0±0.8 190 20

JSH-64-S316 φ64 2 1/2" 72.5±2.0 280 20

JSH-75-S316 φ75 3" 83.5±2.0 320 20

JSH-100-S316 φ100 4" 108.5±3.0 380 10
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316不锈钢金属软管/双扣
316 Stainless steel metal hose

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：316不锈钢

结构：双扣

防腐：316性能防腐

特性：本款不锈钢金属软管具有良好的柔软

与弯曲性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: 316 stainless steel

Structure: Double buckle

Anti corrosion: 316 performance anti-corrosion

Features: This stainless steel metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, a smooth

internal structure, and easy and fast threading

产品尺寸表（双扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSHK-10-S316 φ10 5/16" 13.0±0.5 55 100

JSHK-13-S316 φ13 3/8" 16.0±0.5 65 100

JSHK-16-S316 φ16 1/2" 18.5±0.5 85 100

JSHK-20-S316 φ20 3/4" 24.3±0.5 100 50

JSHK-25-S316 φ25 1" 30.0±0.5 120 50

JSHK-32-S316 φ32 1-1/4" 39.0±0.5 150 25

JSHK-38-S316 φ38 1-1/2" 44.0±0.5 180 25

JSHK-51-S316 φ51 2" 56.0±0.5 220 20
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304不锈钢包塑软管/单扣
304 Stainless steel metal hose/Single buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：304不锈钢/外PVC原料

结构：单扣

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

特性：本款包塑金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: 304 stainless steel/outer PVC

Structure: single buckle

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 80 ° C

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, smooth
internal structure, and easy and fast threading.

产品尺寸表（单扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JS-6B-SS φ6 3/16" 9.0±0.25 40 200

JS-8B-SS φ8 1/4" 11.8±0.3 45 100

JS-10B-SS φ10 5/16" 14.2±0.3 50 100

JS-13B-SS φ13 3/8" 16.5±0.35 70 100

JS-16B-SS φ16 1/2" 20.5±0.4 82.5 100

JS-20B-SS φ20 3/4" 25.7±0.4 90 50

JS-25B-SS φ25 1" 31.7±0.45 100 50

JS-32B-SS φ32 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 115 25

JS-38B-SS φ38 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 125 25

JS-51B-SS φ51 2" 60.0±0.8 150 20

JS-64B-SS φ64 2 1/2" 74.1±2.0 215 10

JS-75B-SS φ75 3" 85.1±2.0 240 10

JS-100B-SS φ100 4" 110.1±3.0 325 10
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304不锈钢包塑软管/双扣
304 Stainless steel metal hose/Double buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：304不锈钢/外PVC原料

结构：双扣

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

颜色：黑色、灰色

特性：本款包塑金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: 304 stainless steel/outer PVC

Structure: single or double buckle

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 80 ° C

Color: Black, Grey

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, smooth
internal structure, and easy and fast threading.

产品尺寸表（双扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSK-10B-SS 10±0.3 5/16" 14.2±0.3 50 100

JSK-13B-SS 13±0.35 3/8" 16.5±0.35 70 100

JSK-16B-SS 16±0.4 1/2" 20.5±0.4 82.5 100

JSK-20B-SS 20±0.4 3/4" 25.7±0.4 90 50

JSK-25B-SS 25±0.45 1" 31.7±0.45 100 50

JSK-32B-SS 32±0.5 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 115 25

JSK-38B-SS 38±0.6 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 125 25

JSK-51B-SS 51±0.8 2" 60±0.8 150 20
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316不锈钢包塑软管/单扣
316 Stainless steel metal hose/Single buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：316不锈钢/外PVC原料

结构：单扣

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

特性：本款包塑金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: 316 stainless steel/outer PVC

Structure: single buckle

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 80 ° C

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, smooth
internal structure, and easy and fast threading.

产品尺寸表（单扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JS-6B-S316 φ6 3/16" 9.0±0.25 40 200

JS-8B-S316 φ8 1/4" 11.8±0.3 45 100

JS-10B-S316 φ10 5/16" 14.2±0.3 50 100

JS-13B-S316 φ13 3/8" 16.5±0.35 70 100

JS-16B-S316 φ16 1/2" 20.5±0.4 82.5 100

JS-20B-S316 φ20 3/4" 25.7±0.4 90 50

JS-25B-S316 φ25 1" 31.7±0.45 100 50

JS-32B-S316 φ32 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 115 25

JS-38B-S316 φ38 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 125 25

JS-51B-S316 φ51 2" 60.0±0.8 150 20

JS-64B-S316 φ64 2 1/2" 74.1±2.0 215 10

JS-75B-S316 φ75 3" 85.1±2.0 240 10

JS-100B-S316 φ100 4" 110.1±3.0 325 10
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316不锈钢包塑软管/双扣
316 Stainless steel metal hose/Double buckle

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：316不锈钢/外PVC原料

结构：双扣

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

颜色：黑色、灰色

特性：本款包塑金属软管具有良好的柔软与弯曲

性能，内部平滑构造，穿线方便快捷

Brand: Land

Material: 316 stainless steel/outer PVC

Structure: single or double buckle

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 80 ° C

Color: Black, Grey

Features: This galvanized metal hose has good flexibility and bending performance, smooth
internal structure, and easy and fast threading.

产品尺寸表（双扣）

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSK-10B-S316 10±0.3 5/16" 14.2±0.3 50 100

JSK-13B-S316 13±0.35 3/8" 16.5±0.35 70 100

JSK-16B-S316 16±0.4 1/2" 20.5±0.4 82.5 100

JSK-20B-S316 20±0.4 3/4" 25.7±0.4 90 50

JSK-25B-S316 25±0.45 1" 31.7±0.45 100 50

JSK-32B-S316 32±0.5 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 115 25

JSK-38B-S316 38±0.6 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 125 25

JSK-51B-S316 51±0.8 2" 60±0.8 150 20
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TPU包塑金属软管
TPU coated metal hose

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：内可选镀锌及不锈钢，外改性TPU材质

防护：防水防尘

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

特性：TPU包塑软管具有低烟无卤，防水，绝缘，抗

拉等特性，产品内部平滑，穿线便捷，防火阻燃，柔

韧性好，被广泛应用于机器人，轨道交通，工业自动

化，照明安防等行业

Brand: Land

Material: Internally available galvanized and stainless steel, externally TPU

Protection:Waterproof and dustproof

Temperature:- 10 ° C to 80 ° C, customizable for high temperature resistance

Features: TPU coated hose has the characteristics of low smoke and halogen-free, waterproof,
insulation, tensile strength, etc. The product is smooth inside, easy to thread, fire-resistant and
flame-retardant, and has good flexibility. It is widely used in industries such as robotics, rail
transit, industrial automation, lighting and security

TPU包塑软管尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

TPU-10B-SS 10±0.3 5/16" 14.2±0.3 50 100

TPU-13B-SS 13±0.35 3/8" 16.5±0.35 70 100

TPU-16B-SS 16±0.4 1/2" 20.5±0.4 82 100

TPU-20B-SS 20±0.4 3/4" 25.7±0.4 90 50

TPU-25B-SS 25±0.45 1" 31.7±0.45 100 50

TPU-32B-SS 32±0.5 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 115 25

TPU-38B-SS 38±0.6 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 125 25

TPU-51B-SS 51±0.8 2" 60.0±0.8 150 20
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不锈钢编织管
Stainless steel braided tube

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：内部为JSH软管，外不锈钢编织

防护：防水防尘

温度：-10°C至80°C，短时可达100°C

特性：增强耐磨，耐热，抗拉等特性

Brand: Blue River/Land

Material: Internal JSH hose, external stainless steel braided

Protection: Waterproof and dustproof

Temperature: -10 ° C to 80 ° C, short-term up to 100 ° C

Features: Enhanced wear resistance, heat resistance, tensile strength, and other properties

TPU包塑软管尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 公制规格 英制规格 外径及公差 自然弯曲半径 包装

Product model Metric Imperial Adapter tube Bending diameter quantity

PN. φ G φ mm mm Pcs/bag

JSG-10-SS 10±0.3 5/16" 14.5±0.3 30 100

JSG-13-SS 13±0.35 3/8" 17±0.35 50 100

JSG-16-SS 16±0.4 1/2" 21±0.4 55 100

JSG-20-SS 20±0.4 3/4" 26±0.4 75 50

JSG-25-SS 25±0.45 1" 31.7±0.45 102 50

JSG-32-SS 32±0.5 1-1/4" 39.5±0.5 180 25

JSG-38-SS 38±0.6 1-1/2" 46.5±0.6 190 25

JSG-51-SS 51±0.8 2" 60.0±0.8 230 20
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端接式锌合金软管接头
DPJ Zinc alloy hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：A.C.F为锌合金，B.E丁腈橡胶，D为铁皮制成

螺纹：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

防护：IP65

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：加厚型锌合金镀锌或镀铬，外形美观，结构

紧密，强度高，软管护套与软管相扣接紧设计，装

配省时便利，抗拉力强，可防水，防尘，抗盐，耐

酸碱，酒精，油脂等一般溶剂

定制：除选型手册规格外，可按照要求定制螺纹大小

Brand: Land

Material: A. C. F zinc alloy, B. E nitrile rubber, D iron sheet

Threads: M thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Protection: IP65

Temperature:-40 ° C to 100 ° C

Features: Thickened zinc alloy galvanized or chrome plated, with a beautiful appearance, tight

structure, high strength, and a design where the hose sheath is tightly connected to the hose,

making assembly time-saving and convenient. It has strong tensile strength, is waterproof,

dustproof, salt resistant, acid and alkali resistant, alcohol resistant, grease resistant and other

general solvents

Customization: Customization can be made according to requirements
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产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 螺纹尺寸 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Adapt hose Thread size Thread length Wrench Size quantity

PN. φ mm M/G/NPT GL mm cap mm Pcs/bag

DPJ-M16-10 φ10 M16×1.5 9 22 50

DPJ-M20-12 φ12 M20×1.5 10 26 50

DPJ-M20-15 φ15 M20×1.5 10 30 50

DPJ-M24-15 φ15 M24×1.5 11 30 50

DPJ-M25-20 φ20 M25×1.5 12 35 50

DPJ-M27-20 φ20 M27×2.0 12 35 50

DPJ-M30-20 φ20 M30×2.0 12 35 50

DPJ-M32-25 φ25 M32×1.5 15 43 50

DPJ-M33-25 φ25 M33×2.0 15 43 50

DPJ-M36-25 φ25 M36×2.0 15 43 50

DPJ-M36-32 φ32 M36×2.0 15 52 20

DPJ-M40-32 φ32 M40×1.5 15 52 20

DPJ-M42-32 φ32 M42×2.0 15 52 20

DPJ-M48-32 φ32 M48×2.0 15 52 20

DPJ-M48-38 φ38 M48×2.0 15 60 20

DPJ-M50-38 φ38 M50×1.5 18 60 10

DPJ-M60-51 φ51 M60×2.0 20 71 10

DPJ-M63-51 φ51 M63×1.5 20 71 10

DPJ-G3/8-10 φ10 G3/8 7 22 50

DPJ-G3/8-12 φ12 G3/8 10 26 50

DPJ-G1/2-15 φ15 G1/2 10 30 50

DPJ-G3/4-20 φ20 G3/4 12 35 50

DPJ-G1-25 φ25 G1 14 43 50

DPJ-G1-1/4-32 φ32 G1-1/4 14 52 20

DPJ-G1-1/2-38 φ38 G1-1/2 16 60 10

DPJ-G2-51 φ51 G2 16 71 10

DPJ-NPT1/2-15 φ15 NPT1/2 10 30 50

DPJ-NPT3/4-20 φ20 NPT3/4 12 35 50

DPJ-NPT1-25 φ25 NPT1 14 43 50
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内螺纹锌合金软管接头
DNJ Zinc alloy hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：C.F为锌合金，E丁腈橡胶，D为铁皮制成

防护：IP65

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：加厚型锌合金镀锌或镀铬，外形美观

Brand: Land

Material: C. F zinc alloy, E nitrile rubber, D iron sheet

Protection: IP65

Temperature:-40 ° C to 100 ° C

Features: Thickened zinc alloy galvanized or chrome plated, with beautiful appearance

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 螺纹尺寸 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸

Product model Adapt hose Thread size Thread length Wrench Size

PN. φ mm M/G/NPT GL mm cap mm

DNJ-M16-10 φ10 M16×1.5 24 50

DNJ-M20-12 φ12 M20×1.5 27 50

DNJ-M20-15 φ15 M20×1.5 30 50

DNJ-M20-20 φ20 M20×1.5 36 50

DNJ-M25-20 φ20 M25×1.5 36 50

DNJ-M32-25 φ25 M32×1.5 42 50

DNJ-M40-32 φ32 M40×1.5 52 20

DNJ-M50-38 φ38 M50×1.5 60 10

DNJ-M63-51 φ51 M63×1.5 75 10

DNJ-G3/8-10 φ10 G3/8 24 50

DNJ-G3/8-12 φ12 G3/8 26 50

DNJ-G1/2-15 φ15 G1/2 30 50

DNJ-G3/4-20 φ20 G3/4 36 50

DNJ-G1-25 φ25 G1 42 50

DNJ-G1-1/4-32 φ32 G1-1/4 52 20

DNJ-G1-1/2-38 φ38 G1-1/2 60 10

DNJ-G2-51 φ51 G2 75 10
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卡套式锌合金软管接头
DKJ Zinc alloy hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：C.F为锌合金，E丁腈橡胶，D为铁皮制成

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：加厚型锌合金镀锌或镀铬，外形美观

Brand: Land

Material: C. F zinc alloy, E nitrile rubber

Temperature:-40 ° C to 100 ° C

Features: Thickened zinc alloy galvanized or chrome plated, with beautiful appearance

公称直径产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 厚钢管 外径/壁厚 薄钢管 外径×壁厚

Product model Adapt hose Thick pipe Product size Thin tube Product size

PN. φ mm mm mm mm mm

DKJ-G3/8-12 φ12 #12 17×2.25 #15 15.87×1.6

DKJ-G1/2-15 φ15 #15 21.25×2.75 #20 19.05×1.6

DKJ-G3/4-20 φ20 #20 26.75×2.75 #25 25.4×1.8

DKJ-G1-25 φ25 #25 33.5×3.35 #32 31.75×1.8

DKJ-G1-1/4-32 φ32 #32 42.25×3.25 #40 38.1×1.8

DKJ-G1-1/2-38 φ38 #40 48×3.35 #50 50.8×1.8

DKJ-G2-51 φ51 #50 60×3.5 #70 63.5×2.5

DKJ-G2-1/2-64 φ64 #70 75.5×3.75 #80 76.2×3.2

英制直径产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 厚钢管 外径/壁厚 薄钢管 外径×壁厚

Product model Adapt hose Thick pipe Product size Thin tube Product size

PN. φ mm mm mm mm mm

DKJ-G3/8-12 3/8" 3/8" 17×2.25 1/2" 15.87×1.6

DKJ-G1/2-15 1/2" 1/2" 21.25×2.75 3/4" 19.05×1.6

DKJ-G3/4-20 3/4" 3/4" 26.75×2.75 1" 25.4×1.8

DKJ-G1-25 1" 1" 33.5×3.35 1-1/4" 31.75×1.8

DKJ-G1-1/4-32 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 42.25×3.25 1-1/2" 38.1×1.8

DKJ-G1-1/2-38 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 48×3.35 2" 50.8×1.8

DKJ-G2-51 2" 2" 60×3.5 2-1/2" 63.5×2.5

DKJ-G2-1/2-64 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 75.5×3.75 3" 76.2×3.2
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自固式锌合金软管接头
DGJ Zinc alloy hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：B.D.G为锌合金，C.F丁腈橡胶，E为铁皮制成

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：加厚型锌合金镀锌或镀铬，外形美观

Brand: Land

Material: C. F zinc alloy, E nitrile rubber

Temperature:-40 ° C to 100 ° C

Features: Thickened zinc alloy galvanized or chrome plated, with beautiful appearance

公称直径产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 厚钢管 外径/壁厚 薄钢管 外径×壁厚

Product model Adapt hose Thick pipe Product size Thin tube Product size

PN. φ mm mm mm mm mm

DGJ-G3/8-12 φ12 #12 17×2.25 #15 15.87×1.6

DGJ-G1/2-15 φ15 #15 21.25×2.75 #20 19.05×1.6

DGJ-G3/4-20 φ20 #20 26.75×2.75 #25 25.4×1.8

DGJ-G1-25 φ25 #25 33.5×3.35 #32 31.75×1.8

DGJ-G1-1/4-32 φ32 #32 42.25×3.25 #40 38.1×1.8

DGJ-G1-1/2-38 φ38 #40 48×3.35 #50 50.8×1.8

DGJ-G2-51 φ51 #50 60×3.5 #70 63.5×2.5

DGJ-G2-1/2-64 φ64 #70 75.5×3.75 #80 76.2×3.2

英制直径产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 厚钢管 外径/壁厚 薄钢管 外径×壁厚

Product model Adapt hose Thick pipe Product size Thin tube Product size

PN. φ mm mm mm mm mm

DGJ-G3/8-12 3/8" 3/8" 17×2.25 1/2" 15.87×1.6

DGJ-G1/2-15 1/2" 1/2" 21.25×2.75 3/4" 19.05×1.6

DGJ-G3/4-20 3/4" 3/4" 26.75×2.75 1" 25.4×1.8

DGJ-G1-25 1" 1" 33.5×3.35 1-1/4" 31.75×1.8

DGJ-G1-1/4-32 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 42.25×3.25 1-1/2" 38.1×1.8

DGJ-G1-1/2-38 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 48×3.35 2" 50.8×1.8

DGJ-G2-51 2" 2" 60×3.5 2-1/2" 63.5×2.5

DGJ-G2-1/2-64 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 75.5×3.75 3" 76.2×3.2
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90度弯角式锌合金软管接头
90 degree angled zinc alloy hose elbow

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：A.C.F为锌合金，B.E为NBR，D为铁皮

防护：IP65

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：90度弯角设计，外形美观，装配省时便利

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 公制螺纹 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Adapt hose M Thread Thread diameter Thread length quantity

PN. φ mm M AG mm GL mm Pcs/bag

DWJ90-M16-10 φ10 M16×1.5 16 10 50

DWJ90-M20-12 φ12 M20×1.5 20 10 50

DWJ90-M20-15 φ15 M20×1.5 20 12 50

DWJ90-M20-20 φ20 M20×1.5 20 12 50

DWJ90-M25-20 φ20 M25×1.5 25 12 50

DWJ90-M32-25 φ25 M32×1.5 32 15 20

DWJ90-M40-32 φ32 M40×1.5 40 15 10

DWJ90-M50-38 φ38 M50×1.5 50 16 10

DWJ90-M63-51 φ51 M63×1.5 63 16 10

DWJ90-G3/8-10 φ10 G3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ90-G3/8-12 φ12 G3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ90-G1/2-15 φ15 G1/2 20.95 12 50

DWJ90-G3/4-20 φ20 G3/4 26.44 12 50

DWJ90-G1-25 φ25 G1 33.24 15 20

DWJ90-G1-1/4-32 φ32 G1-1/4 41.91 15 10

DWJ90-G1-1/2-38 φ38 G1-1/2 47.8 15 10

DWJ90-G2-51 φ51 G2 59.61 15 10

DWJ90-NPT3/8-10 φ10 NPT3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ90-NPT3/8-12 φ12 NPT3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ90-NPT1/2-15 φ15 NPT1/2 20.85 12 50

DWJ90-NPT3/4-20 φ20 NPT3/4 26.3 12 50

DWJ90-NPT1-25 φ25 NPT1 33.15 15 20

DWJ90-NPT1-1/4-32 φ32 NPT1-1/4 41.85 15 10

DWJ90-NPT1-1/2-38 φ38 NPT1-1/2 47.75 15 10

DWJ90-NPT2-51 φ51 NPT2 59.55 15 10
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45度弯角式锌合金软管接头
45 degree angled zinc alloy hose elbow

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：A.C.F为锌合金，B.E为NBR，D为铁皮

防护：IP65

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：90度弯角设计，外形美观，装配省时便利

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 公制螺纹 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Adapt hose M Thread Thread diameter Thread length quantity

PN. φ mm M AG mm GL mm Pcs/bag

DWJ45-M16-10 φ10 M16×1.5 16 10 50

DWJ45-M20-12 φ12 M20×1.5 20 10 50

DWJ45-M20-15 φ15 M20×1.5 20 12 50

DWJ45-M20-20 φ20 M20×1.5 20 12 50

DWJ45-M25-20 φ20 M25×1.5 25 12 50

DWJ45-M32-25 φ25 M32×1.5 32 15 20

DWJ45-M40-32 φ32 M40×1.5 40 15 10

DWJ45-M50-38 φ38 M50×1.5 50 16 10

DWJ45-M63-51 φ51 M63×1.5 63 16 10

DWJ45-G3/8-10 φ10 G3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ45-G3/8-12 φ12 G3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ45-G1/2-15 φ15 G1/2 20.95 12 50

DWJ45-G3/4-20 φ20 G3/4 26.44 12 50

DWJ45-G1-25 φ25 G1 33.24 15 20

DWJ45-G1-1/4-32 φ32 G1-1/4 41.91 15 10

DWJ45-G1-1/2-38 φ38 G1-1/2 47.8 15 10

DWJ45-G2-51 φ51 G2 59.61 15 10

DWJ45-NPT3/8-10 φ10 NPT3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ45-NPT3/8-12 φ12 NPT3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ45-NPT1/2-15 φ15 NPT1/2 20.85 12 50

DWJ45-NPT3/4-20 φ20 NPT3/4 26.3 12 50

DWJ45-NPT1-25 φ25 NPT1 33.15 15 20

DWJ45-NPT1-1/4-32 φ32 NPT1-1/4 41.85 15 10

DWJ45-NPT1-1/2-38 φ38 NPT1-1/2 47.75 15 10

DWJ45-NPT2-51 φ51 NPT2 59.55 15 10
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RG型带锁紧不锈钢软管接头
RG locking stainless steel hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：A.C.F.G.I为不锈钢，B.E为EPDM，D尼龙

螺纹：M牙、G（PF）牙、NPT牙

防护：IP68

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：带锁紧软管与电缆设计，外形美观，结构紧

密，软管护套与软管相扣设计，配合锁紧接头，安

装便捷，抗拉力强，另可防水，防尘，抗盐，耐油脂

Brand: Land

Material: A. C.F.G.I is stainless steel, B.E is EPDM, D nylon

Threads: M thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Protection: IP68

Temperature:-40 ° C to 100 ° C

Features: Designed with locking hose and cable, it has a beautiful appearance and tight structure.

The hose sheath is designed to be interlocked with the hose, and it is matched with a locking joint

for easy installation. It has strong tensile strength and can also be waterproof, dustproof, salt

resistant, grease resistant, etc
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产品尺寸表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapt hose Thread length quantity

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm Pcs/bag

RG6-M12-08-SS M12×1.5 4～8 φ6 9 50

RG6-M12-05-SS M12×1.5 3～5.5 φ6 9 50

RG10-M12-08-SS M12×1.5 4～8 φ10 9 50

RG10-M16-10-SS M16×1.5 6～10 φ10 9.5 50

RG10-M18-10-SS M18×1.5 6～10 φ10 9.5 50

RG12-M20-12-SS M20×1.5 7～12 φ12 12 50

RG15-M20-14-SS M20×1.5 8～14 φ15 12 50

RG20-M20-14-SS M20×1.5 8～14 φ20 12 50

RG15-M22-14-SS M22×1.5 8～14 φ15 12 50

RG15-M24-14-SS M24×1.5 8～14 φ15 10.5 50

RG20-M25-18-SS M25×1.5 13～18 φ20 12 20

RG25-M25-18-SS M25×1.5 13～18 φ25 12 20

RG20-M27-18-SS M27×1.5 13～18 φ20 12 20

RG20-M30-18-SS M30×2.0 13～18 φ20 12.5 20

RG25-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 18～25 φ25 12.5 20

RG32-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 18～25 φ32 12.5 20

RG25-M36-25-SS M36×2.0 18～25 φ25 13 20

RG32-M40-32-SS M40×1.5 25～31 φ32 14 10

RG38-M40-32-SS M40×1.5 25～31 φ38 14 10

RG32-M42-32-SS M42×2.0 25～31 φ32 15 10

RG32-M48-32-SS M48×2.0 25～31 φ32 15 10

RG38-M50-41-SS M50×1.5 33～41 φ38 15 10

RG51-M50-41-SS M50×1.5 33～41 φ51 15 10

RG51-M60-44-SS M60×2.0 36～44 φ51 15 10

RG51-M63-54-SS M63×1.5 46～54 φ51 15 10
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产品尺寸表/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapt hose Thread length quantity

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm Pcs/bag

RG6-G1/4-05-SS G1/4 3～5.5 φ6 9 50

RG8-G1/4-08-SS G1/4 4～8 φ8 9 50

RG10-G3/8-10-SS G3/8 6～10 φ10 9.5 50

RG12-G1/2-12-SS G1/2 7～12 φ12 12 50

RG15-G1/2-12-SS G1/2 7～12 φ15 12 50

RG15-G1/2-14-SS G1/2 8～14 φ15 12 50

RG20-G3/4-18-SS G3/4 13～18 φ20 12 20

RG25-G3/4-18-SS G3/4 13～18 φ25 12 20

RG25-G1-25-SS G1 18～25 φ25 15 20

RG32-G1-25-SS G1 18～25 φ32 15 20

RG32-G1-1/4-31-SS G1-1/4 25～31 φ32 15 10

RG32-G1-1/2-31-SS G1-1/2 25～31 φ32 15 10

RG38-G1-1/2-41-SS G1-1/2 33～41 φ38 15 10

RG51-G2-44-SS G2 36～44 φ51 15 10

RG6-NPT1/4-05-SS NPT1/4 3～5.5 φ6 9 50

RG8-NPT1/4-08-SS NPT1/4 4～8 φ8 9 50

RG10-NPT3/8-10-SS NPT3/8 6～10 φ10 9.5 50

RG12-NPT1/2-12-SS NPT1/2 7～12 φ15 12 50

RG15-NPT1/2-12-SS NPT1/2 7～12 φ15 12 50

RG15-NPT1/2-14-SS NPT1/2 8～14 φ15 12 50

RG20-NPT3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 13～18 φ20 12 20

RG25-NPT3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 13～18 φ25 12 20

RG25-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 18～25 φ25 15 20

RG32-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 18～25 φ32 15 20

RG32-NPT1-1/4-31-SS NPT1-1/4 25～31 φ32 15 10

RG32-NPT1-1/2-31-SS NPT1-1/2 25～31 φ32 15 10

RG38-NPT1-1/2-41-SS NPT1-1/2 33～41 φ38 15 10

RG51-NPT2-44-SS NPT2 36～44 φ51 15 10
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DPJ端接式不锈钢软管接头
DPJ stainless steel hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：A.C.D.F为不锈钢，B.E为硅胶

螺纹：M牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

防护：IP68

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：304或316不锈钢制成，外形美观，结构紧密，

强度高，软管护套与软管相扣接紧设计，装配省时

便利，抗拉力强，可防水，防尘，抗盐，耐酸碱，

酒精，油脂等一般溶剂

定制：除选型手册规格外，可按照要求定制螺纹大小

Brand: Land

Material: A. C.D.F is stainless steel, B.E is EPDM rubber

Threads: M thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Protection: IP68

Temperature:-40 ° C to 100 ° C

Features: Made of 304 or 316 stainless steel, it has a beautiful appearance, tight structure, high

strength, and a design where the hose sheath is tightly connected to the hose, making assembly

time-saving and convenient. It has strong tensile strength, waterproof, dustproof, salt resistant,

acid and alkali resistant, alcohol resistant, grease resistant and other general solvents

Customization: Customization can be made according to requirements
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产品尺寸表M/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 公制螺纹 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Adapt hose M Thread Thread length Wrench Size quantity

PN. φ mm M GL mm cap mm Pcs/bag

DPJ-M12-06-SS φ6 M12×1.5 8.5 18 50

DPJ-M12-08-SS φ8 M12×1.5 8.5 20 50

DPJ-M16-10-SS φ10 M16×1.5 10 24 50

DPJ-M20-12-SS φ12 M20×1.5 10 27 50

DPJ-M20-15-SS φ15 M20×1.5 12 30 50

DPJ-M20-20-SS φ20 M20×1.5 12 36 50

DPJ-M25-20-SS φ20 M25×1.5 12 36 50

DPJ-M25-25-SS φ25 M25×1.5 12 42 50

DPJ-M32-25-SS φ25 M32×1.5 15 42 20

DPJ-M32-32-SS φ32 M32×1.5 15 52 20

DPJ-M40-32-SS φ32 M40×1.5 15 52 10

DPJ-M50-38-SS φ38 M50×1.5 16 60 10

DPJ-M63-51-SS φ51 M63×1.5 16 75 5

DPJ-G3/8-10-SS φ10 G3/8 10 24 50

DPJ-G3/8-12-SS φ12 G3/8 10 26 50

DPJ-G1/2-15-SS φ15 G1/2 12 30 50

DPJ-G3/4-20-SS φ20 G3/4 12 36 50

DPJ-G1-25-SS φ25 G1 15 42 20

DPJ-G1-1/4-32-SS φ32 G1-1/4 15 52 10

DPJ-G1-1/2-38-SS φ38 G1-1/2 15 60 10

DPJ-G2-51-SS φ51 G2 15 75 5

DPJ-NPT3/8-10-SS φ10 NPT3/8 10 24 50

DPJ-NPT3/8-12-SS φ12 NPT3/8 10 26 50

DPJ-NPT1/2-15-SS φ15 NPT1/2 12 30 50

DPJ-NPT3/4-20-SS φ20 NPT3/4 12 36 50

DPJ-NPT1-25-SS φ25 NPT1 15 42 20

DPJ-NPT1-1/4-32-SS φ32 NPT1-1/4 15 52 10

DPJ-NPT1-1/2-38-SS φ38 NPT1-1/2 15 60 10

DPJ-NPT2-51-SS φ51 NPT2 15 75 5
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DNJ内牙式不锈钢软管接头
DNJ stainless steel hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：C.D.F为不锈钢，E为硅胶

螺纹：M牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

防护：IP68

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：304或316不锈钢制成，外形美观，结构紧密，

强度高，软管护套与软管相扣接紧设计，装配省时

便利，抗拉力强，可防水，防尘，抗盐，耐酸碱，

酒精，油脂等一般溶剂

定制：除选型手册规格外，可按照要求定制螺纹大小

Brand: Land

Material: C. D. F is stainless steel, E is silicone

Threads: M thread,G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Protection: IP68

Temperature:-40 ° C to 100 ° C

Features: Made of 304 or 316 stainless steel, it has a beautiful appearance, tight structure, high

strength, and a design where the hose sheath is tightly connected to the hose, making assembly

time-saving and convenient. It has strong tensile strength, waterproof, dustproof, salt resistant,

acid and alkali resistant, alcohol resistant, grease resistant and other general solvents

Customization: Customization can be made according to requirements
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产品尺寸表M/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 内螺纹 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Adapt hose F Thread Wrench Size quantity

PN. φ mm F cap mm Pcs/bag

DNJ-G3/8-10-SS φ10 G3/8 24 50

DNJ-G3/8-12-SS φ12 G3/8 26 50

DNJ-G1/2-15-SS φ15 G1/2 30 50

DNJ-G3/4-20-SS φ20 G3/4 36 50

DNJ-G1-25-SS φ25 G1 42 20

DNJ-G1-1/4-32-SS φ32 G1-1/4 52 10

DNJ-G1-1/2-38-SS φ38 G1-1/2 60 10

DNJ-G2-51-SS φ51 G2 75 5

DNJ-M16-10-SS φ10 M16×1.5 24 50

DNJ-M20-12-SS φ12 M20×1.5 27 50

DNJ-M20-15-SS φ15 M20×1.5 30 50

DNJ-M20-20-SS φ20 M20×1.5 36 50

DNJ-M25-20-SS φ20 M25×1.5 36 50

DNJ-M32-25-SS φ25 M32×1.5 42 20

DNJ-M40-32-SS φ32 M40×1.5 52 10

DNJ-M50-38-SS φ38 M50×1.5 60 10

DNJ-M63-51-SS φ51 M63×1.5 75 5

DNJ-NPT3/8-10-SS φ10 NPT3/8 24 50

DNJ-NPT3/8-12-SS φ12 NPT3/8 26 50

DNJ-NPT1/2-15-SS φ15 NPT1/2 30 50

DNJ-NPT3/4-20-SS φ20 NPT3/4 36 50

DNJ-NPT1-25-SS φ25 NPT1 42 20

DNJ-NPT1-1/4-32-SS φ32 NPT1-1/4 52 10

DNJ-NPT1-1/2-38-SS φ38 NPT1-1/2 60 10

DNJ-NPT2-51-SS φ51 NPT2 75 5
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DKJ卡套式不锈钢软管接头
DKJ stainless steel hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：C.D.F为不锈钢，E为硅胶

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：304或316不锈钢制成，外形美观，结构紧密

英制直径产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 厚钢管 外径/壁厚 薄钢管 外径×壁厚 包装

Product model Adapt

hose
Thick

steel pipe

external

diameter/wal

l thickness

Thin

steel

tube

external

diameter/wal

l thickness

quantity

PN. φ mm Pcs/bag

DKJ-G3/8-12-SS φ12 #12 17×2.25 #15 15.87×1.6 50

DKJ-G1/2-15-SS φ15 #15 21.25×2.75 #20 19.05×1.6 50

DKJ-G3/4-20-SS φ20 #20 26.75×2.75 #25 25.4×1.8 50

DKJ-G1-25-SS φ25 #25 33.5×3.35 #32 31.75×1.8 20

DKJ-G1-1/4-32-SS φ32 #32 42.25×3.25 #40 38.1×1.8 10

DKJ-G1-1/2-38-SS φ38 #40 48×3.35 #50 50.8×1.8 10

DKJ-G2-51-SS φ51 #50 60×3.5 #70 63.5×2.5 10

DKJ-G2-1/2-64-SS φ64 #70 75.5×3.75 #80 76.2×3.2 5

公称直径产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 厚钢管 外径/壁厚 薄钢管 外径×壁厚 包装

Product model Adapt hose Thick

steel pipe

external

diameter/wal

l thickness

Thin

steel

tube

external

diameter/wal

l thickness

quantity

PN. φ mm Pcs/bag

DKJ-G3/8-12-SS 3/8" 3/8" 17×2.25 1/2" 15.87×1.6 50

DKJ-G1/2-15-SS 1/2" 1/2" 21.25×2.75 3/4" 19.05×1.6 50

DKJ-G3/4-20-SS 3/4" 3/4" 26.75×2.75 1" 25.4×1.8 50

DKJ-G1-25-SS 1" 1" 33.5×3.35 1-1/4" 31.75×1.8 20

DKJ-G1-1/4-32-SS 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 42.25×3.25 1-1/2" 38.1×1.8 10

DKJ-G1-1/2-38-SS 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 48×3.35 2" 50.8×1.8 10

DKJ-G2-51-SS 2" 2" 60×3.5 2-1/2" 63.5×2.5 10

DKJ-G2-1/2-64-SS 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 75.5×3.75 3" 76.2×3.2 5
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DGJ卡套式不锈钢软管接头
DGJ stainless steel hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：B.D.E.F为不锈钢，F为硅胶

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：304或316不锈钢制成，外形美观，结构紧密

公称直径产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 厚钢管 外径/壁厚 薄钢管 外径×壁厚 包装

Product model Adapt hose Thick pipe Pipe size Thin pipe Pipe size quantity

PN. mm mm mm mm mm Pcs/bag

DGJ-G3/8-12-SS φ12 #12 17×2.25 #15 15.87×1.6 50

DGJ-G1/2-15-SS φ15 #15 21.25×2.75 #20 19.05×1.6 50

DGJ-G3/4-20-SS φ20 #20 26.75×2.75 #25 25.4×1.8 50

DGJ-G1-25-SS φ25 #25 33.5×3.35 #32 31.75×1.8 20

DGJ-G1-1/4-32-SS φ32 #32 42.25×3.25 #40 38.1×1.8 10

DGJ-G1-1/2-38-SS φ38 #40 48×3.35 #50 50.8×1.8 10

DGJ-G2-51-SS φ51 #50 60×3.5 #70 63.5×2.5 10

DGJ-G2-1/2-64-SS φ64 #70 75.5×3.75 #80 76.2×3.2 5

英制直径产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 厚钢管 外径/壁厚 薄钢管 外径×壁厚 包装

Product model Adapt hose Thick pipe Pipe size Thin pipe Pipe size quantity

PN. mm mm mm mm mm Pcs/bag

DGJ-G3/8-12-SS 3/8" 3/8" 17×2.25 1/2" 15.87×1.6 50

DGJ-G1/2-15-SS 1/2" 1/2" 21.25×2.75 3/4" 19.05×1.6 50

DGJ-G3/4-20-SS 3/4" 3/4" 26.75×2.75 1" 25.4×1.8 50

DGJ-G1-25-SS 1" 1" 33.5×3.35 1-1/4" 31.75×1.8 20

DGJ-G1-1/4-32-SS 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 42.25×3.25 1-1/2" 38.1×1.8 10

DGJ-G1-1/2-38-SS 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 48×3.35 2" 50.8×1.8 10

DGJ-G2-51-SS 2" 2" 60×3.5 2-1/2" 63.5×2.5 10

DGJ-G2-1/2-64-SS 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 75.5×3.75 3" 76.2×3.2 5
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弯角不锈钢软管弯头
DWJ stainless steel hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：A.C.D.F为不锈钢，B.E为硅胶

外形：90度或者45度弯角

防护：IP68

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：304或316不锈钢制成，外形美观，结构紧密

，强度高，软管护套与软管相扣接紧设计，装配省

时便利，抗拉力强，可防水，防尘，抗盐，耐酸碱

，酒精，油脂等一般溶剂

定制：除选型手册规格外，可按照要求定制螺纹

Brand: Land

Material: B. D.E.F is stainless steel, F is silicone

shape: 90 degrees and 45 degrees

Protection: IP65

Temperature:-40 ° C to 100 ° C

Features: Made of 304 or 316 stainless steel, it has a beautiful appearance, tight structure, high

strength, and a design where the hose sheath is tightly connected to the hose, making assembly

time-saving and convenient. It has strong tensile strength, waterproof, dustproof, salt resistant,

acid and alkali resistant, alcohol resistant, grease resistant and other general solvents

Customization: Customization can be made according to requirements
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产品尺寸表M/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 公制螺纹 螺纹直径 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Adapt hose M Thread Thread diameter Thread length quantity

PN. φ mm M AG mm GL mm Pcs/bag

DWJ-M16-10-SS φ10 M16×1.5 16 10 50

DWJ-M20-12-SS φ12 M20×1.5 20 10 50

DWJ-M20-15-SS φ15 M20×1.5 20 12 50

DWJ-M20-20-SS φ20 M20×1.5 20 12 50

DWJ-M25-20-SS φ20 M25×1.5 25 12 50

DWJ-M32-25-SS φ25 M32×1.5 32 15 20

DWJ-M40-32-SS φ32 M40×1.5 40 15 10

DWJ-M50-38-SS φ38 M50×1.5 50 16 10

DWJ-M63-51-SS φ51 M63×1.5 63 16 5

DWJ-G3/8-10-SS φ10 G3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ-G3/8-12-SS φ12 G3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ-G1/2-15-SS φ15 G1/2 20.95 12 50

DWJ-G3/4-20-SS φ20 G3/4 26.44 12 50

DWJ-G1-25-SS φ25 G1 33.24 15 20

DWJ-G1-1/4-32-SS φ32 G1-1/4 41.91 15 10

DWJ-G1-1/2-38-SS φ38 G1-1/2 47.8 15 10

DWJ-G2-51-SS φ51 G2 59.61 15 5

DWJ-NPT3/8-10-SS φ10 NPT3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ-NPT3/8-12-SS φ12 NPT3/8 16.65 10 50

DWJ-NPT1/2-15-SS φ15 NPT1/2 20.85 12 50

DWJ-NPT3/4-20-SS φ20 NPT3/4 26.3 12 50

DWJ-NPT1-25-SS φ25 NPT1 33.15 15 20

DWJ-NPT1-1/4-32-SS φ32 NPT1-1/4 41.85 15 10

DWJ-NPT1-1/2-38-SS φ38 NPT1-1/2 47.75 15 10

DWJ-NPT2-51-SS φ51 NPT2 59.55 15 5
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DPJ端接式铜镀镍软管接头
DPJ Nickel Plated Brass hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：A.C.F为铜镀镍，B.E为橡胶，D为铁皮

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：黄铜镀镍制成，外形美观，结构紧密

产品尺寸表M/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 公制螺纹 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Adapt hose M Thread Thread length Wrench Size quantity

PN. φ mm M GL mm cap mm Pcs/bag

DPJ-M16B-10 φ10 M16×1.5 10 24 50

DPJ-M20B-12 φ12 M20×1.5 10 27 50

DPJ-M20B-15 φ15 M20×1.5 12 30 50

DPJ-M20B-20 φ20 M20×1.5 12 36 50

DPJ-M25B-20 φ20 M25×1.5 12 36 50

DPJ-M32B-25 φ25 M32×1.5 15 42 20

DPJ-M40B-32 φ32 M40×1.5 15 52 10

DPJ-M50B-38 φ38 M50×1.5 16 60 10

DPJ-M63B-51 φ51 M63×1.5 16 75 5

DPJ-G3/8B-10 φ10 G3/8 10 24 50

DPJ-G3/8B-12 φ12 G3/8 10 26 50

DPJ-G1/2B-15 φ15 G1/2 12 30 50

DPJ-G3/4B-20 φ20 G3/4 12 36 50

DPJ-G1B-25 φ25 G1 15 42 20

DPJ-G1-1/4B-32 φ32 G1-1/4 15 52 10

DPJ-G1-1/2B-38 φ38 G1-1/2 15 60 10

DPJ-G2B-51 φ51 G2 15 75 5

DPJ-NPT3/8B-10 φ10 NPT3/8 10 24 50

DPJ-NPT3/8B-12 φ12 NPT3/8 10 26 50

DPJ-NPT1/2B-15 φ15 NPT1/2 12 30 50

DPJ-NPT3/4B-20 φ20 NPT3/4 12 36 50

DPJ-NPT1B-25 φ25 NPT1 15 42 20

DPJ-NPT1-1/4B-32 φ32 NPT1-1/4 15 52 10

DPJ-NPT1-1/2B-38 φ38 NPT1-1/2 15 60 10

DPJ-NPT2B-51 φ51 NPT2 15 75 5
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RG型带锁紧铜镀镍软管接头
RG locking Nickel Plated Brass hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：A.C.F.I为铜镀镍，B.E橡胶，D尼龙，G铁皮

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：带锁紧软管与电缆，外形美观，结构紧密

产品尺寸表M/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 适配软管 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Adapt hose Thread length quantity

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm Pcs/bag

RG8-M12-08 M12×1.5 4～8 φ8 6 50

RG8-M16-10 M16×1.5 6～10 φ8 7 50

RG10-M16-10 M16×1.5 6～10 φ10 7 50

RG12-M20-12 M20×1.5 7～12 φ12 7 50

RG15-M20-14 M20×1.5 8～14 φ15 7 50

RG20-M20-14 M20×1.5 8～14 φ20 7 50

RG15-M24-14 M24×1.5 8～14 φ15 8 50

RG20-M25-18 M25×1.5 13～18 φ20 8 50

RG25-M25-18 M25×1.5 13～18 φ25 8 50

RG25-M32-25 M32×1.5 18～25 φ25 9 20

RG32-M40-32 M40×1.5 25～32 φ32 10 10

RG38-M50-38 M50×1.5 30～38 φ38 12 10

RG51-M63-44 M63×1.5 36～44 φ51 12 10

RG64-M75-66 M75×1.5(2) 60～66 φ64 15 1

RG75-M90-77 M90×1.5(2) 70～77 φ75 15 1

RG15-G1/2-14 G1/2 8～14 φ15 8 50

RG20-G3/4-18 G3/4 13～18 φ20 8 50

RG25-G1-25 G1 18～25 φ25 9 20

RG32-G1-1/4-28 G1-1/4 22～28 φ32 10 10

RG38-G1-1/2-38 G1-1/2 30～38 φ38 10 10

RG51-G2-44 G2 36～44 φ51 12 10

RNPT15-NPT1/2-14 NPT1/2 8～14 φ15 8 50

RNPT20-NPT3/4-18 NPT3/4 13～18 φ20 8 50

RNPT25-NPT1-25 NPT1 18～25 φ25 9 20

RNPT32-NPT1-1/4-28 NPT1-1/4 22～28 φ32 10 10

RNPT38-NPT1-1/2-38 NPT1-1/2 30～38 φ38 10 10

RNPT51-NPT2-44 NPT2 36～44 φ51 12 10
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DPJ端接式尼龙软管接头
DPJ Nylon hose connector

品牌：蓝江/Land

材料：尼龙配合三元乙丙橡胶

螺纹：M牙，G(PF)牙，PG牙

温度：-40°C至100°C

特性：外形美观，抗拉力强，结构精密

产品尺寸表M/G(PF)/PG

蓝江产品型号 适配软管 公制螺纹 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Adapt hose M Thread Thread length quantity

PN. φ mm M GL mm Pcs/bag

RJ-M16-10B φ10 M16×1.5 15 50

RJ-M16-12B φ12 M16×1.5 15 50

RJ-M20-15B φ15 M20×1.5 15 50

RJ-M25-20B φ20 M25×1.5 15 50

RJ-M32-25B φ25 M32×1.5 15 20

RJ-M40-32B φ32 M40×1.5 15 10

RJ-M50-38B φ38 M50×1.5 15 10

RJ-M63-51B φ51 M63×1.5 25 10

RJ-G1/2-10B φ10 G1/2 15 50

RJ-G1/2-12B φ12 G1/2 15 50

RJ-G1/2-15B φ15 G1/2 15 50

RJ-G3/4-20B φ20 G3/4 15 50

RJ-G1-25B φ25 G1 15 20

RJ-G1-1/4-32B φ32 G1-1/4 15 10

RJ-G1-1/2-38B φ38 G1-1/2 15 10

RJ-G2-51B φ51 G2 15 10

RJ-PG16-10B φ10 PG16 10 50

RJ-PG16-12B φ12 PG16 10 50

RJ-PG16-15B φ15 PG16 13 50

RJ-PG21-20B φ20 PG21 13 50

RJ-PG29-25B φ25 PG29 13 20
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NGD防爆挠性连接管
Explosion proof flexible pipe

产品特点：

·防爆挠性管由活接头与连接管组成，连接管由内管和外护套组成

·活接头由不锈钢或者碳钢电镀处理制成

·内管由波纹管或金属软管制成，具有良好的耐腐蚀性

·具有阻燃、耐腐蚀、耐水、耐老化、挠性良好、结构牢固、工作可靠等特点

·可定制螺纹，可定制长度，常规供货有500mm、700mm、1000mm，三种材质可选

技术参数：

·执行标准：GB3836.1,GB 3836.2,GB 12476.1,GB12476.5,IEC61241-0,IEC61241-1

·防爆标志：Ex dIIC Gb/Ex eII C Gb/Ex tD A21 IP66

·防护等级：IP65

型号含义：
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产品尺寸表

规格型号
接头螺纹 管通径 长度L(mm) 最小弯

曲半径M NPT G I型 II型 III型 单根长度

NGD-□-DN15-500□ M20×1.5 1/2" 1/2" 13 14 14 500 80

NGD-□-DN15-700□ M20×1.5 1/2" 1/2" 13 14 14 700 80

NGD-□-DN15-1000□ M20×1.5 1/2" 1/2" 13 14 14 1000 80

NGD-□-DN20-500□ M25×1.5 3/4" 3/4" 19 17 17 500 110

NGD-□-DN20-700□ M25×1.5 3/4" 3/4" 19 17 17 700 110

NGD-□-DN20-1000□ M25×1.5 3/4" 3/4" 19 17 17 1000 110

NGD-□-DN25-500□ M32×1.5 1" 1" 23 23 23 500 145

NGD-□-DN25-700□ M32×1.5 1" 1" 23 23 23 700 145

NGD-□-DN25-1000□ M32×1.5 1" 1" 23 23 23 1000 145

NGD-□-DN32-500□ M40×1.5 1/1/4" 1/1/4" 28 30 30 500 180

NGD-□-DN32-700□ M40×1.5 1/1/4" 1/1/4" 28 30 30 700 180

NGD-□-DN32-1000□ M40×1.5 1/1/4" 1/1/4" 28 30 30 1000 180

NGD-□-DN40-500□ M50×1.5 1/1/2" 1/1/2" 32 35 35 500 210

NGD-□-DN40-700□ M50×1.5 1/1/2" 1/1/2" 32 35 35 700 210

NGD-□-DN40-1000□ M50×1.5 1/1/2" 1/1/2" 32 35 35 1000 210

NGD-□-DN50-500□ M63×1.5 2" 2" 40 47 47 500 250

NGD-□-DN50-700□ M63×1.5 2" 2" 40 47 47 700 250

NGD-□-DN50-1000□ M63×1.5 2" 2" 40 47 47 1000 250

NGD-□-DN65-700□ M75×1.5 2/1/2" 2/1/2" - 59 59 700 350

NGD-□-DN65-1000□ M75×1.5 2/1/2" 2/1/2" - 59 59 1000 350

NGD-□-DN80-700□ M90×2 3" 3" - 72 72 700 400

NGD-□-DN80-1000□ M90×2 3" 3" - 72 72 1000 400

NGD-□-DN100-700□ M115×2 4" 4" - 97 97 700 500

NGD-□-DN100-1000□ M115×2 4" 4" - 97 97 1000 500
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